
Event 1 Girls 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 10 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline   Score  Ranking 

679  Essie McCrystal T35 13  SSQLD  T35  07:45  13:56.0  55.62%  1 

201  Lexi Cornwell T13 13  NSWPSSA  T13  04:06  11:09.0  36.77%  2 

238  Lilly‐Rose Willingham T20 13  NSWPSSA  T20  04:24  15:13.0  28.92%  3 

873  Iesha Irwin‐Piper T20 13  SSVIC  T20  04:24  20:48.0  21.15%  4 

Event 2  Boys 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 10 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

852  Hasas Abeygunawardana T01 13  SSVIC  T01  03:49  08:23.0  45.53%  1 

653  Rowan Gillam T11 13  SSQLD  T11  03:59  08:56.0  44.59%  2 

896  Declan Zamora T01 13  SSVIC  T01  03:49  09:12.0  41.49%  3 

227  Faatui Pualoa T20 13  NSWPSSA  T20  03:46  09:41.0  38.90%  4 

857  Sam Bradley T13 13  SSVIC  T13  03:49  09:53.0  38.62%  5 

639  Joseph Cullen T20 13  SSQLD  T20  03:46  10:17.0  36.63%  6 

690  Odin Phillips T38 13  SSQLD  T38  03:48  10:40.0  35.63%  7 

633  Charlie Christensen T47 13  SSQLD  T47  03:47  11:06.0  34.08%  8 

199  Luka Buljubasic T20 13  NSWPSSA  T20  03:46  11:51.0  31.79%  9 

229  Teddy Scott T20 13  NSWPSSA  T20  03:46  11:54.0  31.65%  10 

Event 3 Girls 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 11 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

708  Maia Shoecraft T37 12  SSQLD  T37  05:41  10:56.0  51.98%  1 

643  Cassidy Dudley T37 12  SSQLD  T37  05:41  11:10.0  50.90%  2 

237  Halle Wellings T20 12  NSWPSSA  T20  04:24  11:33.0  38.10%  3 

887  Lucinda Scott T20 12  SSVIC  T20  04:24  21:08.0  20.82%  4 

Event 4  Boys 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 11 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

239  Xavier Wilson T12 12  NSWPSSA  T12  03:42  07:20.0  50.45%  1 

890  Ethan Splatt T35 12  SSVIC  T35  04:59  10:16.0  48.54%  2 

222  Jeremiah Middleton T13 12  NSWPSSA  T13  03:49  08:11.0  46.64%  3 

485  Emerson Ryan T36 12  SSACT  T36  04:33  09:51.0  46.19%  4 

209  Caleb Hyslop T43 12  NSWPSSA  T43  04:34  10:12.0  44.77%  5 

612  Rylan Arthy T20 12  SSQLD  T20  03:46  09:50.0  38.31%  6 

623  Luke Cameron T38 12  SSQLD  T38  03:48  10:00.0  38.00%  7 

940  Joe Marinovich T37 12  SSWA  T37  04:00  10:32.0  37.97%  8 

883  Samuel Phillips T01 12  SSVIC  T01  03:49  11:00.0  34.70%  9 

631  Hayden Charlton T46 12  SSQLD  T46  03:47  11:41.0  32.38%  10 

Event 5 Girls 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 12 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

232  Chloe Smith T35 11  NSWPSSA  T35  07:45  14:28.0  53.57%  1 

240  Sora Wong T13 11  NSWPSSA  T13  04:06  10:09.0  40.39%  2 

879  Bonnie McCarroll T20 11  SSVIC  T20  04:24  11:06.0  39.64%  3 

Event 6  Boys 2000 Metre Run CC PA SSA 12 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 9:00 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

656  Jaxon Green T37 11  SSQLD  T37  04:00  08:17.0  48.29%  1 

234  Kye Sultana T01 11  NSWPSSA  T01  03:49  08:46.0  43.54%  2 

648  Peter Flaherty T20 11  SSQLD  T20  03:46  08:46.0  42.97%  3 



 

878  Dylan Marron T37 11  SSVIC  T37  04:00  09:32.0  41.96%  4 

218  Zavier Mansor T20 11  NSWPSSA  T20  03:46  09:04.0  41.54%  5 

772  Luke Ramsey T13 11  SSSA  T13  03:49  11:58.0  31.89%  6 
 

Event 12 Men 3k Run CC PA Under 20 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 10:05 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

962  Josh Reeve T01 06  SSWA  T01  03:49  10:14.0  37.30%  1 

613  Jaycob Aubrey‐White T01 06  SSQLD  T01  03:49  10:45.0  35.50%  2 

518  Jack Conroy T38 04  SSNSW  T38  03:48  11:37.0  32.71%  3 

549  Darcy Mellor T20 05  SSNSW  T20  03:46  11:40.0  32.29%  4 

527  Joseph Feather T20 04  SSNSW  T20  03:46  11:54.0  31.65%  5 

491  Pita Summers T38 05  SSACT  T38  03:48  12:12.0  31.15%  6 

658  Levi Harris T20 05  SSQLD  T20  03:46  13:24.0  28.11%  7 

778  Taj Saatze T38 05  SSSA  T38  03:48  14:36.0  26.03%  8 

Event 13 Men 3k Run CC PA Under 17 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 10:05 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

526  Matthew Engesser T37 07  SSNSW  T37  04:00  10:47.0  37.09%  1 

562  Maximos Papasotantinou T35 08  SSNSW  T35  04:59  13:52.0  35.94%  2 

567  Cooper Robb‐Jackson T38 08  SSNSW  T38  03:48  11:45.0  32.34%  3 

638  Tomas Crump T20 08  SSQLD  T20  03:46  14:57.0  25.20%  4 

Event 14 Men 3k Run CC PA Under 15 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 10:05 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

571  Hugo Russell T40 09  SSNSW  T40  07:11  17:48.0  40.36%  1 

532  Jack Gibson T43 09  SSNSW  T43  04:34  11:46.0  38.81%  2 

714  Brody Velthuis T13 09  SSQLD  T13  03:49  11:48.0  32.34%  3 

647  Hamish Finlay T35 09  SSQLD  T35  04:59  16:31.0  30.17%  4 

516  Joshua Ciregna T20 09  SSNSW  T20  03:46  12:33.0  30.01%  5 

655  Jayden Graham T20 10  SSQLD  T20  03:46  13:43.0  27.46%  6 

Event 20 Women 3k Run CC PA Under 20 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 11:25 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

541  Yi Ying Lim T46 06  SSNSW  T46  04:51  15:20.0  31.63%  1 

717  Faith Walton‐Bate T20 05  SSQLD  T20  04:24  14:39.0  30.03%  2 

521  Jade Day‐Jaques T20 06  SSNSW  T20  04:24  20:53.0  21.07%  3 

551  Akala Miller T20 05  SSNSW  T20  04:24  21:42.0  20.28%  4 

Event 21 Women 3k Run CC PA Under 17 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 11:25 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

676  Abbie Laherty T21 08  SSQLD  T21  08:16  21:02.0  39.30%  1 

762  Mikaela McCarthy T38 07  SSSA  T38  05:29  17:28.0  31.39%  2 

529  Emma Fitzgerald T20 08  SSNSW  T20  04:24  15:44.0  27.97%  3 

646  Phoebe Finlay T12 08  SSQLD  T12  04:20  17:58.0  24.12%  4 

525  Mia Emery T20 08  SSNSW  T20  04:24  18:37.0  23.63%  5 

552  Anjelica Miller T20 08  SSNSW  T20  04:24  20:16.0  21.71%  6 

Event 22 Women 3k Run CC PA Under 15 

Saturday 26/08/2023 ‐ 11:25 AM 

Comp  Name  State  Classification  Baseline  Performance  Score  Ranking 

671  Mia Kertesz T40 10  SSQLD  T40  09:22  24:42.0  37.92%  1 

625  Matilda Campling T01 09  SSQLD  T01  04:26  13:44.0  32.28%  2 



 

533  Bella Griffin T38 09  SSNSW  T38  05:29  18:29.0  29.67%  3 

652  Evelynne George T13 10  SSQLD  T13  04:06  14:58.0  27.39%  4 

555  Sharlaya Nixon T20 10  SSNSW  T20  04:24  19:10.0  22.96%  5 

523  Chloe Dent T20 09  SSNSW  T20  04:24  19:45.0  22.28%  6 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 33 Women 6k Run CC 18 & 19 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Catherine Lund 05 SSNZL  21:25 1 
2 Isabella Harte 05 SSQLD  21:53 2 
3 Charli-Rose Carlyon 05 SSWA  22:05  

4 Sofia Lumbreras 05 SSNZL  22:29 3 
5 Zara Geddes 05 SSNZL  22:38 4 
6 Lulu Johnson 05 SSNZL  22:48 5 
7 Bella Earl 05 SSNZL  x23:07 6 
8 Lucy Jurke 05 SSNZL  x23:17 7 
9 Kennedy Taylor 05 SSNZL  x23:41  

10 Sophie Connolly 05 SSTAS  23:48  

11 Lucia O'Dea 05 SSNSW  24:21 8 
12 Sienna Rooney 05 SSNSW  24:28 9 
13 Emma Wheadon 05 SSNSW  24:37 10 
14 Ella Coltzau 05 SSQLD  24:39 11 
15 Grace Pomery 05 SSNSW  24:56 12 
16 Caitlyn Tan 05 SSNSW  x25:09 13 
17 Mattea Pearsall 05 SSQLD  25:18 14 
18 Emilie Hutt 05 SSQLD  25:21 15 
19 Emma Neish 05 SSQLD  x25:23 16 
20 Alexandra Field 05 SSNSW  x25:25 17 
21 Jessica Wheeler 05 SSWA  25:30  

22 Emma Knight 05 SSQLD  x25:54 18 
23 Sophie Farrell 05 SSWA  26:08  

24 Lucinda Thompson 05 SSACT  27:43  

25 Abbey Davis 05 SSACT  29:13  

26 Josephine Dendrinos 05 SSACT  32:03  

-- Lucy Galland 05 SSACT  DNS  

-- Debbie Husodo 05 VICTORIA  XDNS  

-- Amy Bunnage 05 VICTORIA  XDNS  

-- Jaime Brennan 05 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS  

-- Katia Bjorkmann 04 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Emma Wheadon 05 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Tullie Rowe 04 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Sarah Nutt 04 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS 
-- Scarlett Gunn 05 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Lilly-Beth Carnell 05 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS 
-- Poppy Austin 04 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X21:17 
-- Bronte Oates 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X22:12 
-- Alexandra Schulz 05 VICTORIA X22:32 
-- Annabel Lee 04 QUEENSLAND X22:44 
-- Emma de Jong 05 VICTORIA X22:59 
-- Mia Toohey 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X23:01 
-- Jessica McManus 05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X23:08 
-- Chloe Phelan 05 VICTORIA X23:14 
-- Molly Reiger 05 VICTORIA X23:17 
-- Sienna Hanikeri 05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:17 
-- Harriet Lloyd-Jones 05 QUEENSLAND X23:19 
-- Madeline Laven 05 VICTORIA X23:24 
-- Olivia Boyd 04 QUEENSLAND X23:30 
-- Lily Winward 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X23:33 
-- Louisa Lazar 05 VICTORIA X23:37 
-- Ellie Glands 04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:40 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 33 Women 6k Run CC 18 & 19 Years 
-- Ava Dluzniak 05 VICTORIA X24:27 
-- Olivia Sivills 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X24:33 
-- Amira Tabit 05 VICTORIA X24:46 
-- Heidi Noon 05 QUEENSLAND X24:48 
-- Phoebe Lonsdale 05 VICTORIA X24:54 
-- Niamh Tabit 05 VICTORIA X25:00 
-- Zoe Johnson 05 VICTORIA X25:04 
-- Keeleigh Anderson 04 QUEENSLAND X25:08 
-- Gemma Messer 05 QUEENSLAND X25:14 
-- Lucy Hincksman 04 AUSTRALIAN C X25:17 
-- Niamh McMahon 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:18 
-- Amelia Behringer 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:29 
-- Sophie Ferenczi 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:38 
-- Amelia Stevens 05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X25:39 
-- Ashlee Forsyth 05 QUEENSLAND X25:49 
-- Holly Egan 05 QUEENSLAND X25:52 
-- Sanne Bakker 05 VICTORIA X25:56 
-- Jemma Young 06 VICTORIA X25:58 
-- Olivia Thiesfield 05 QUEENSLAND X26:06 
-- Ada Hill 05 VICTORIA X26:08 
-- Ella Littlehales 07 VICTORIA X26:26 
-- Ellie Kays 05 VICTORIA X26:40 
-- Mia Kemp 05 VICTORIA X26:45 
-- Jessica Zonneveld 04 QUEENSLAND X27:02 
-- Lillian Miller 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X27:07 
-- Svetlana Koudasheva 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X27:08 
-- Charlotte O'Brien 05 VICTORIA X27:22 
-- Ruby Ellis 05 VICTORIA X28:54 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSNZL  13 1 3 4 5 6 7 
Total Time: 1:29:20.00        

Average: 22:20.00        

2 SSNSW  39 8 9 10 12 13 17 
Total Time: 1:38:22.00        

Average: 24:35.50        

3 SSQLD  42 2 11 14 15 16 18 
Total Time: 1:37:11.00        

Average: 24:17.75        
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 34 Men 8k Run CC 18 & 19 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Jack Coomber 05 SSQLD  24:34 1 
2 Jamie Mora 05 SSNZL  25:37 2 
3 Mitchell Blackbourn 05 SSNSW  25:45 3 
4 Heath Tallon 05 SSQLD  26:28 4 
5 Daniel Sinclair 05 SSNZL  26:37 5 
6 Joel Humphrey 05 SSQLD  26:41 6 
7 Pai Wynyard 05 SSNZL  26:43 7 
8 John Maguire 05 SSACT  26:49 8 
9 Josh Shanahan 05 SSQLD  26:52 9 
10 Joseph Saunders 05 SSQLD  x27:04 10 
11 Cooper Carswell 05 SSQLD  x27:12 11 
12 Az Cabusao 05 SSNZL  27:29 12 
13 George Perkins 05 SSNSW  27:50 13 
14 Kobee Beck 05 SSWA  27:54  

15 Billy Zavetsanos 05 SSNSW  28:02 14 
16 Rylan Semenas 05 SSACT  28:13 15 
17 Casper Larkin 05 SSNSW  28:34 16 
18 Alexander Dent 05 SSNSW  x29:03 17 
19 Hayden Todd 05 SSACT  29:31 18 
20 Xavier Quispes 05 SSACT  29:35 19 
21 Lucas Koh 05 SSWA  30:01  

-- Luke Levay 04 AUSTRALIAN C XDNF  

-- Tom Millard 05 SSWA  DNF  

-- Joshua Augustinus 05 VICTORIA  XDNS  

-- Evander Scott 05 VICTORIA  XDNS  

-- Thomas Diamond 04 VICTORIA  X24:20  

-- Archie Noakes 04 VICTORIA  X24:45  

-- Logan Janetzki 04 VICTORIA  X25:04  

-- Cameron Gorman 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:20  

-- Ben Thomas 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:30  

-- Logan Campbell 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:34  

-- Aidan Velten 05 VICTORIA  X25:39  

-- Joshua Johnston 05 VICTORIA  X25:46  

-- Vincent Buhagiar 05 QUEENSLAND X25:49 
-- Jayden Padgham 05 VICTORIA X25:53 
-- Ethan McKenzie 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X25:54 
-- Flynn Pumpa 04 QUEENSLAND X26:02 
-- Lachlan Stanfield 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X26:03 
-- Marlgun Wagner 05 VICTORIA X26:09 
-- Max Russell 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X26:11 
-- Ben Mornane 05 VICTORIA X26:18 
-- Isaac Bonsey 05 TASMANIA X26:26 
-- Angus Macafee 05 VICTORIA X26:26 
-- Jacob Howard 05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X26:31 
-- Adam Bruntsch 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X26:41 
-- Ty Davis 05 VICTORIA X26:42 
-- Samuel Gladwin 05 QUEENSLAND X26:50 
-- Oliver Ham 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X26:53 
-- Zak Myles-Hawkins 05 QUEENSLAND X26:55 
-- Alexander Gibson 04 VICTORIA X27:04 
-- Connor Whittet 05 QUEENSLAND X27:08 
-- Luca Di Toro 04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X27:15 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

 

....Event 34 Men 8k Run CC 18 & 19 Years  

-- Tom Winkel 05 TASMANIA X27:19 
-- Izak Bibile 05 VICTORIA X27:19 
-- Wolfgang Cotra-Nemesi 05 VICTORIA X27:22 
-- Harrison Boyd 05 VICTORIA X27:27 
-- Mattias Forbes-Schutz 04 QUEENSLAND X27:32 
-- Baden Mooney 05 VICTORIA X27:37 
-- Jack Ellis 05 VICTORIA X27:56 
-- Bradley Chan 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X27:59 
-- Bradley Hall 04 VICTORIA X28:12 
-- Brody Elbourne 04 NEW SOUTH WALES X28:16 
-- Gerry Stamoulis 05 VICTORIA X28:22 
-- Lachlan How 05 QUEENSLAND X28:26 
-- Jonas Forbes-Schutz 05 QUEENSLAND X28:38 
-- Thomas Gorman 04 QUEENSLAND X28:41 
-- Oliver Rule 05 QUEENSLAND X28:47 
-- Jerry Ng 04 VICTORIA X28:47 
-- Finn Duke 05 QUEENSLAND X28:48 
-- James Frankcombe 05 TASMANIA X28:53 
-- Blake Robertson 05 QUEENSLAND X28:59 
-- Joshua Nisbet 05 QUEENSLAND X29:07 
-- Joel Abbott 05 QUEENSLAND X29:17 
-- Jackson Stanfield 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X29:24 
-- William McAlinden 05 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X29:41 
-- Jake Evans 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X30:18 
-- Ben Stoner 04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X30:49 
-- Jarrah Seelig 04 QUEENSLAND X30:54 
-- Benjamin Crowe 05 NEW SOUTH WALES X31:10 
-- Tyler Theodore 05 VICTORIA X31:18 
-- Riley McFarlane 04 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X32:50 

 

Team Scores 
================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 

1 SSQLD  20 1 4 6 9 10 11 
Total Time: 1:44:35.00        

Average: 26:08.75        

2 SSNZL  26 2 5 7 12   

Total Time: 1:46:26.00        

Average: 26:36.50        

3 SSNSW  46 3 13 14 16 17  

Total Time: 1:50:11.00        

Average: 27:32.75        

4 SSACT  60 8 15 18 19   

Total Time: 1:54:08.00        

Average: 28:32.00        
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 29 Women 4k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Zoe Honeybrook 07 SSACT  14:01 1 
2 Gabrielle Schmidt 06 SSQLD  14:05 2 
3 Tess Hannigan 06 SSQLD  14:06 3 
4 Kyah Anderson 07 SSQLD  14:06 4 
5 Lily O'Reilly 07 SSNSW  14:09 5 
6 Aspen Anderson 06 SSQLD  14:15 6 
7 Kobi Walker 06 SSQLD  x14:19 7 
8 Annabelle Miller 07 SSNSW  14:22 8 
9 Boh Ritchie 07 SSNZL  14:37 9 
10 Kate McHardy 06 SSNZL  14:37 10 
11 Ruby Hughes 06 SSQLD  x14:41 11 
12 Ava Sutherland 06 SSNZL  14:44 12 
13 Madeline Taylor 07 SSWA  14:48 13 
14 Gwen Watson 07 SSQLD  x14:52  

15 Jemma Wilson 07 SSQLD  x14:56  

16 Matilda Cole 07 SSNSW  15:03 14 
17 Audrey Ward 07 SSACT  15:10 15 
18 Amy McHardy 06 SSNZL  15:10 16 
19 Ava Daebritz 06 SSWA  15:10 17 
20 Ginger Cox 06 SSQLD  x15:16  

21 Ruby Fry 07 SSNSW  15:19 18 
22 Sophie Marshall 07 SSTAS  15:19  

23 Coco Smargiassi 06 SSWA  15:23 19 
24 Kate Currie 06 SSNZL  x15:24 20 
25 Isabelle Hoggett 06 SSTAS  15:25  

26 Sienna Pitcher 07 SSNSW  x15:30 21 
27 Katherine Maundrell 07 SSACT  15:37 22 
28 Elise Notaras 06 SSNSW  x15:39 23 
29 Beth Kilgallon 07 SSWA  15:48 24 
30 Alexis Bell 06 SSNSW  x15:53  

31 Madison Duncan 06 SSACT  16:02 25 
32 Milly McCabe 06 SSACT  x16:04 26 
33 Christi Bestry 07 SSWA  x16:04 27 
34 Kirsten Petterson 06 SSWA  x16:08 28 
35 Darcy Roberts 07 SSACT  x16:24 29 
36 Nicole Chamberlain 07 SSWA  x16:25  

37 Piper Lloyd 07 SSWA  x16:34  

38 Xanthe Pick 07 SSACT  x17:09  

39 Chloe Reeve 06 SSWA  x17:11  

-- Grace Stevens 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA XDNS  

-- Sophie Schultz 07 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Kiara Mooney 07 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Khushi Deol 07 VICTORIA X13:59 
-- Rachel White 07 VICTORIA X14:29 
-- Hyewon Wilson 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:31 
-- Abby Ballhausen 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:39 
-- Brigitte Rice 07 VICTORIA X14:40 
-- Lara Sacaner 06 VICTORIA X14:43 
-- Erika Koelman 07 QUEENSLAND X14:46 
-- Tanasha Santosh 06 VICTORIA X14:46 
-- Sarah Baker 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:52 
-- Gretta Johnson 06 QUEENSLAND X14:57 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 29 Women 4k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years 
-- Mia McGrath 06 QUEENSLAND X14:58 
-- Abbi O'Shea 07 QUEENSLAND X15:03 
-- Sarah Uhrig 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X15:04 
-- Amelia Morton 06 VICTORIA X15:07 
-- Lilly Horsburgh 06 QUEENSLAND X15:09 
-- Matilda L'Estrange 06 VICTORIA X15:09 
-- Bella Fary 06 VICTORIA X15:10 
-- Maya Mullins 07 QUEENSLAND X15:13 
-- Orla Shackcloth 07 VICTORIA X15:14 
-- Aspen Lambert 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:14 
-- Suzanna Mavromihalis 07 VICTORIA X15:14 
-- Claire Spicknall 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:14 
-- Amelia Norton 07 AUSTRALIAN C X15:15 
-- Isabelle Jeude 06 QUEENSLAND X15:16 
-- Imogen Baker 07 VICTORIA X15:17 
-- Keira Bauer 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:21 
-- Claire Baczkowski 07 QUEENSLAND X15:22 
-- Olivia da Costa-Alves 06 VICTORIA X15:23 
-- Lucie Francis 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:23 
-- Sari McKee 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:24 
-- Mackenzi Schefe 07 QUEENSLAND X15:26 
-- Olivia O'Kelly 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:28 
-- Kate Herd 07 QUEENSLAND X15:28 
-- Olivia Greenhalgh 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:38 
-- Chloe Noon 07 QUEENSLAND X15:39 
-- Ella Hardie 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:40 
-- Jasmine Sidebottom 06 VICTORIA X15:41 
-- Lainey Mathiske 06 QUEENSLAND X15:41 
-- Grace Henry 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:42 
-- Skye Emery 07 VICTORIA X15:43 
-- Ella Tierney 06 VICTORIA X15:44 
-- Abbey Hickey 06 VICTORIA X15:44 
-- Ingrid Kingsmill 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:46 
-- Amber Norton 06 QUEENSLAND X15:46 
-- Nysa Males 06 VICTORIA X15:47 
-- Hayley Whitsed 07 AUSTRALIAN C X15:51 
-- Emily Mifsud 06 VICTORIA X15:51 
-- Edyn Hill 06 VICTORIA X15:53 
-- Poppy Nivarovich 07 VICTORIA X15:53 
-- Ruby East 07 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Emalina Fogale 06 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Laura Patterson 06 QUEENSLAND X15:55 
-- Harriet Greentree 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:56 
-- Tessa Newitt 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:56 
-- Bridget Fairs 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:58 
-- Lara Smyth 07 VICTORIA X16:05 
-- Charlotte Jackson 06 VICTORIA X16:06 
-- Eloise Thompson 07 VICTORIA X16:08 
-- Teyvia Williams 07 VICTORIA X16:15 
-- Talise Lynagh 07 QUEENSLAND X16:17 
-- Abbie Hamilton 07 AUSTRALIAN C X16:18 
-- Rosie Norton 06 AUSTRALIAN C X16:23 
-- Ally Brooks 07 VICTORIA X16:24 
-- Zara Paul 07 VICTORIA X16:25 
-- Ella Kwak 07 QUEENSLAND X16:26 
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....Event 29 Women 4k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years 
-- Charlotte Crawford 07 VICTORIA X16:26 
-- Wyana Pietramale Sewell 06 QUEENSLAND X16:32 
-- Celestine Debargue-Tamai 07 VICTORIA X16:35 
-- Elly Fleming 06 VICTORIA X16:35 
-- Zara McCaughey 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:36 
-- Freya Brown 06 VICTORIA X16:37 
-- Samaia Friesen 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:47 
-- Mia Wooldridge 06 QUEENSLAND X17:04 
-- Kaylah Bennett 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X17:09 
-- Tully Lang 06 VICTORIA X17:24 
-- Emily Worley 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:43 
-- Alexis Dinale 07 AUSTRALIAN C X17:54 
-- Matilda Gwynn-Jones 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X18:50 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSQLD  15 2 3 4 6 7 11 
Total Time: 56:32.00        

Average: 14:08.00        

2 SSNSW  45 5 8 14 18 21 23 
Total Time: 58:53.00        

Average: 14:43.25        

3 SSNZL  47 9 10 12 16 20  

Total Time: 59:08.00        

Average: 14:47.00        

4 SSACT  63 1 15 22 25 26 29 
Total Time: 1:00:50.00        

Average: 15:12.50        

5 SSWA  73 13 17 19 24 27 28 
Total Time: 1:01:09.00        

Average: 15:17.25        
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Event 30 Women 16&U 4000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 16 & Under 
1 Zoe Honeybrook 07 SSACT 14:01 
2 Kyah Anderson 07 SSQLD 14:06 
3 Lily O'Reilly 07 SSNSW 14:09 
4 Annabelle Miller 07 SSNSW 14:22 
5 Boh Ritchie 07 SSNZL 14:37 
6 Madeline Taylor 07 SSWA 14:48 
7 Gwen Watson 07 SSQLD 14:52 
8 Jemma Wilson 07 SSQLD 14:56 
9 Matilda Cole 07 SSNSW 15:03 
10 Audrey Ward 07 SSACT 15:10 
11 Ruby Fry 07 SSNSW 15:19 
12 Sophie Marshall 07 SSTAS 15:19 
13 Sienna Pitcher 07 SSNSW x15:30 
14 Katherine Maundrell 07 SSACT 15:37 
15 Beth Kilgallon 07 SSWA 15:48 
16 Christi Bestry 07 SSWA 16:04 
17 Darcy Roberts 07 SSACT 16:24 
18 Nicole Chamberlain 07 SSWA 16:25 
19 Piper Lloyd 07 SSWA x16:34 
20 Xanthe Pick 07 SSACT x17:09 
-- Kiara Mooney 07 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Sophie Schultz 07 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Khushi Deol 07 VICTORIA X13:59 
-- Rachel White 07 VICTORIA X14:29 
-- Brigitte Rice 07 VICTORIA X14:40 
-- Erika Koelman 07 QUEENSLAND X14:46 
-- Sarah Baker 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:52 
-- Abbi O'Shea 07 QUEENSLAND X15:03 
-- Maya Mullins 07 QUEENSLAND X15:13 
-- Aspen Lambert 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:14 
-- Claire Spicknall 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:14 
-- Orla Shackcloth 07 VICTORIA X15:14 
-- Suzanna Mavromihalis 07 VICTORIA X15:14 
-- Amelia Norton 07 AUSTRALIAN C X15:15 
-- Imogen Baker 07 VICTORIA X15:17 
-- Claire Baczkowski 07 QUEENSLAND X15:22 
-- Sari McKee 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:24 
-- Mackenzi Schefe 07 QUEENSLAND X15:26 
-- Kate Herd 07 QUEENSLAND X15:28 
-- Olivia O'Kelly 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:28 
-- Chloe Noon 07 QUEENSLAND X15:39 
-- Ella Hardie 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:40 
-- Skye Emery 07 VICTORIA X15:43 
-- Hayley Whitsed 07 AUSTRALIAN C X15:51 
-- Poppy Nivarovich 07 VICTORIA X15:53 
-- Ruby East 07 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Tessa Newitt 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:56 
-- Lara Smyth 07 VICTORIA X16:05 
-- Eloise Thompson 07 VICTORIA X16:08 
-- Teyvia Williams 07 VICTORIA X16:15 
-- Talise Lynagh 07 QUEENSLAND X16:17 
-- Abbie Hamilton 07 AUSTRALIAN C X16:18 
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....Event 30 Women 16&U 4000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
-- Ally Brooks 07 VICTORIA X16:24 
-- Zara Paul 07 VICTORIA X16:25 
-- Ella Kwak 07 QUEENSLAND X16:26 
-- Charlotte Crawford 07 VICTORIA X16:26 
-- Celestine Debargue-Tamai 07 VICTORIA X16:35 
-- Zara McCaughey 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:36 
-- Kaylah Bennett 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X17:09 
-- Alexis Dinale 07 AUSTRALIAN C X17:54 
-- Matilda Gwynn-Jones 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X18:50 

Event 30 Women 17 4000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 17 Year Olds 
1 Gabrielle Schmidt 06 SSQLD 14:05 
2 Tess Hannigan 06 SSQLD 14:06 
3 Aspen Anderson 06 SSQLD 14:15 
4 Kobi Walker 06 SSQLD 14:19 
5 Kate McHardy 06 SSNZL 14:37 
6 Ruby Hughes 06 SSQLD x14:41 
7 Ava Sutherland 06 SSNZL 14:44 
8 Amy McHardy 06 SSNZL 15:10 
9 Ava Daebritz 06 SSWA 15:10 
10 Ginger Cox 06 SSQLD x15:16 
11 Coco Smargiassi 06 SSWA 15:23 
12 Kate Currie 06 SSNZL 15:24 
13 Isabelle Hoggett 06 SSTAS 15:25 
14 Elise Notaras 06 SSNSW 15:39 
15 Alexis Bell 06 SSNSW 15:53 
16 Madison Duncan 06 SSACT 16:02 
17 Milly McCabe 06 SSACT 16:04 
18 Kirsten Petterson 06 SSWA 16:08 
19 Chloe Reeve 06 SSWA 17:11 
-- Grace Stevens 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA XDNS 
-- Hyewon Wilson 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:31 
-- Abby Ballhausen 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:39 
-- Lara Sacaner 06 VICTORIA X14:43 
-- Tanasha Santosh 06 VICTORIA X14:46 
-- Gretta Johnson 06 QUEENSLAND X14:57 
-- Mia McGrath 06 QUEENSLAND X14:58 
-- Sarah Uhrig 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X15:04 
-- Amelia Morton 06 VICTORIA X15:07 
-- Lilly Horsburgh 06 QUEENSLAND X15:09 
-- Matilda L'Estrange 06 VICTORIA X15:09 
-- Bella Fary 06 VICTORIA X15:10 
-- Isabelle Jeude 06 QUEENSLAND X15:16 
-- Keira Bauer 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:21 
-- Lucie Francis 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:23 
-- Olivia da Costa-Alves 06 VICTORIA X15:23 
-- Olivia Greenhalgh 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:38 
-- Jasmine Sidebottom 06 VICTORIA X15:41 
-- Lainey Mathiske 06 QUEENSLAND X15:41 
-- Grace Henry 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:42 
-- Abbey Hickey 06 VICTORIA X15:44 
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....Event 30 Women 17 4000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
-- Ella Tierney 06 VICTORIA X15:44 
-- Ingrid Kingsmill 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:46 
-- Amber Norton 06 QUEENSLAND X15:46 
-- Nysa Males 06 VICTORIA X15:47 
-- Emily Mifsud 06 VICTORIA X15:51 
-- Edyn Hill 06 VICTORIA X15:53 
-- Emalina Fogale 06 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Laura Patterson 06 QUEENSLAND X15:55 
-- Harriet Greentree 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:56 
-- Bridget Fairs 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:58 
-- Charlotte Jackson 06 VICTORIA X16:06 
-- Rosie Norton 06 AUSTRALIAN C X16:23 
-- Wyana Pietramale Sewell 06 QUEENSLAND X16:32 
-- Elly Fleming 06 VICTORIA X16:35 
-- Freya Brown 06 VICTORIA X16:37 
-- Samaia Friesen 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:47 
-- Mia Wooldridge 06 QUEENSLAND X17:04 
-- Tully Lang 06 VICTORIA X17:24 
-- Emily Worley 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:43 
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Event 31 Men 6k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Padraig Heffernan 06 SSQLD  18:39 1 
2 Elliot Pugh 06 SSNZL  18:46 2 
3 Charlie Moore 06 SSQLD  18:51 3 
4 George Wyllie 07 SSNZL  19:00 4 
5 Jade Kitching 06 SSNSW  19:02 5 
6 Daniel Prescott 06 SSNZL  19:04 6 
7 Caleb Wagener 07 SSNZL  19:06 7 
8 Toby Chippendale 06 SSQLD  19:10 8 
9 Timothy Hogno 06 SSQLD  19:16 9 
10 Abulhafis Foizi 06 SSQLD  x19:23 10 
11 Max Doherty 06 SSNZL  x19:29 11 
12 Isaac Beacroft 07 SSNSW  19:33 12 
13 Jesiah Low 07 SSNSW  19:38 13 
14 Jacob Gardner 06 SSTAS  19:44  

15 Miles Carson 06 SSNSW  19:54 14 
16 Declan Somers 06 SSWA  19:58 15 
17 Angus Sevier 06 SSNZL  x19:59 16 
18 Toby Caro 06 SSNZL  x19:59  

19 Huon Groves 07 SSNSW  x19:59 17 
20 Harry Halleen 07 SSNSW  x20:06 18 
21 Chris Rudd 07 SSQLD  x20:06 19 
22 Lachlan Cook 06 SSNSW  x20:12  

23 Andrew Camp-Liddiard 06 SSACT  20:14 20 
24 Wade Barr 06 SSNSW  x20:34  

25 Joshua Gordon-Glassford 06 SSNZL  x20:38  

26 Jacob Shepherd 06 SSACT  20:44 21 
27 Hugh White 07 SSQLD  x20:53  

28 Owen Toyne 07 SSACT  20:59 22 
29 Oscar Young 07 SSTAS  21:01  

30 John Ronan 07 SSWA  21:03 23 
31 Edward Alexander 07 SSACT  21:18 24 
32 Jacob Rowland 07 SSWA  21:19 25 
33 Angus Wall 07 SSACT  x21:31 26 
34 Declan Collins 06 SSWA  21:49 27 
35 Lachlan Fox 06 SSTAS  21:50  

36 Elliot Tither 06 SSWA  x22:02 28 
37 Declan Connell 06 SSWA  x22:51 29 
38 Jack Caldwell 06 SSNSW  x27:52  

-- Harrison Phillips 06 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNF  

-- Nathanael Uecker 06 VICTORIA  XDNF  

-- Stephen Lacroix-Sneyd 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA XDNF 
-- Thomas Menzies Stegbauer 06 SSACT DNF 
-- Jeno Asi 06 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Will Freese 07 SSQLD DNS 
-- William Polinelli 07 SSACT DNS 
-- Ryan Cuzner 06 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS 
-- Darcy Carless 06 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Finley Symons 07 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Seth Mahony 06 QUEENSLAND X18:38 
-- Taylor Goodwin 07 QUEENSLAND X19:19 
-- Logan Tickell 06 VICTORIA X19:22 
-- Travis Fairweather 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:27 



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:01 AM 27/08/2023 Page 2 
2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

 

....Event 31 Men 6k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years  

-- James Cruse 06 VICTORIA X19:32 
-- Charles Chandler 06 VICTORIA X19:34 
-- Toby Rule 07 QUEENSLAND X19:34 
-- Hamish Donohue 06 VICTORIA X19:36 
-- Hudson Miles 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X19:36 
-- Kaiyan Blue 07 QUEENSLAND X19:37 
-- Campbell Groves 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:44 
-- Harry Waldron 06 QUEENSLAND X19:44 
-- Dilan Egodawatte 06 VICTORIA X19:46 
-- Harrison Boyn 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:46 
-- Conor Sullivan 07 VICTORIA X19:48 
-- Thomas Kavanagh 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X19:51 
-- Edward Curran 07 QUEENSLAND X19:52 
-- Coen Morgan 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:57 
-- Kayden Elliott 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:58 
-- Harvey Anderson 06 VICTORIA X20:01 
-- Noah Carter 06 QUEENSLAND X20:02 
-- Lachy Brown 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:06 
-- Asher Parkin 07 QUEENSLAND X20:10 
-- Matthew Dodds 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X20:11 
-- Andre Maillardet 07 VICTORIA X20:11 
-- Lawrence Keates 06 QUEENSLAND X20:12 
-- Edward Gibson 06 VICTORIA X20:12 
-- Dante Armstrong 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X20:15 
-- Gabriel Incani 06 VICTORIA X20:15 
-- Macleay Kesby 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:16 
-- Joshua Carlin 07 VICTORIA X20:18 
-- Alexander Skeffington 07 AUSTRALIAN C X20:19 
-- Tyler Dogan 07 QUEENSLAND X20:21 
-- Harrison Barr 06 QUEENSLAND X20:22 
-- Oliver Baxter 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:22 
-- Ethan Heyward 07 QUEENSLAND X20:23 
-- William Curran 07 QUEENSLAND X20:25 
-- Tom Forster 08 VICTORIA X20:29 
-- Idris Burkhardt 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:32 
-- Kyan Simpson 06 QUEENSLAND X20:33 
-- Joseph Bebendorf 06 QUEENSLAND X20:37 
-- Kalan Luong 07 VICTORIA X20:39 
-- Jean Claude Inteyiteka 06 QUEENSLAND X20:41 
-- Matthew Holdich 07 VICTORIA X20:41 
-- Joe McGee 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X20:42 
-- Rhett Baker 07 QUEENSLAND X20:46 
-- Dane Gray 07 VICTORIA X20:47 
-- Alex Rawley 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X20:49 
-- Jack Waters 06 VICTORIA X20:50 
-- Owen Hughes 06 QUEENSLAND X20:56 
-- Rory Vial 06 VICTORIA X20:58 
-- Moses Fowler 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:59 
-- Luca Gillard 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:05 
-- Harrison Baxter 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:05 
-- Kade Hutchinson 07 VICTORIA X21:06 
-- Oliver Scott 07 VICTORIA X21:08 
-- Alexander Cameron-Smith 07 VICTORIA X21:09 
-- Ben Cole 06 VICTORIA X21:10 
-- Henry Baker 07 QUEENSLAND X21:13 
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....Event 31 Men 6k Run CC Teams 16 & 17 Years  

-- Charles Barrett   07 VICTORIA X21:14 
-- Flynn Walker   06 VICTORIA X21:14 
-- Lincoln Judge   07 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:15 
-- Joe Hinds   06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:15 
-- Cooper Horley   06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:21 
-- Andrew Turver   07 VICTORIA X21:23 
-- Harry McGregor   06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X21:32 
-- Byron Martin   07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:33 
-- Sean Williams   06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:40 
-- Lachlan Fulton   07 VICTORIA X21:45 
-- Nicholas Chin   06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:47 
-- James Chansbury   06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:52 
-- David Olsson   06 QUEENSLAND X21:53 
-- James Paproth   06 VICTORIA X21:55 
-- Benjamin Hayes   07 VICTORIA X22:06 
-- Jonathan Swift   07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X22:20 
-- Zac Bald   07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X22:29 
-- Will Orchard   07 VICTORIA X22:51 
-- Will Jenkinson   07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:16 
-- Riley Heinrich   07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:44 
-- David McAlinden   07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X24:53 

 

Team Scores 
================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 

1 SSNZL  19 2 4 6 7 11 16 
Total Time: 1:15:56.00        

Average: 18:59.00        

2 SSQLD  21 1 3 8 9 10 19 
Total Time: 1:15:56.00        

Average: 18:59.00        

3 SSNSW  44 5 12 13 14 17 18 
Total Time: 1:18:07.00        

Average: 19:31.75        

4 SSACT  87 20 21 22 24 26  

Total Time: 1:23:15.00        

Average: 20:48.75        

5 SSWA  90 15 23 25 27 28 29 
Total Time: 1:24:09.00        

Average: 21:02.25        
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Event 32 Men 16&U 6000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 16 & Under 
1 George Wyllie 07 SSNZL 19:00 
2 Caleb Wagener 07 SSNZL 19:06 
3 Isaac Beacroft 07 SSNSW 19:33 
4 Jesiah Low 07 SSNSW 19:38 
5 Huon Groves 07 SSNSW 19:59 
6 Harry Halleen 07 SSNSW 20:06 
7 Chris Rudd 07 SSQLD 20:06 
8 Hugh White 07 SSQLD 20:53 
9 Owen Toyne 07 SSACT 20:59 
10 Oscar Young 07 SSTAS 21:01 
11 John Ronan 07 SSWA 21:03 
12 Edward Alexander 07 SSACT 21:18 
13 Jacob Rowland 07 SSWA 21:19 
14 Angus Wall 07 SSACT 21:31 
-- Stephen Lacroix-Sneyd 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA XDNF 
-- William Polinelli 07 SSACT DNS 
-- Finley Symons 07 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Will Freese 07 SSQLD DNS 
-- Taylor Goodwin 07 QUEENSLAND X19:19 
-- Toby Rule 07 QUEENSLAND X19:34 
-- Kaiyan Blue 07 QUEENSLAND X19:37 
-- Harrison Boyn 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:46 
-- Conor Sullivan 07 VICTORIA X19:48 
-- Edward Curran 07 QUEENSLAND X19:52 
-- Coen Morgan 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:57 
-- Kayden Elliott 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:58 
-- Asher Parkin 07 QUEENSLAND X20:10 
-- Matthew Dodds 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X20:11 
-- Andre Maillardet 07 VICTORIA X20:11 
-- Macleay Kesby 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:16 
-- Joshua Carlin 07 VICTORIA X20:18 
-- Alexander Skeffington 07 AUSTRALIAN C X20:19 
-- Tyler Dogan 07 QUEENSLAND X20:21 
-- Oliver Baxter 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:22 
-- Ethan Heyward 07 QUEENSLAND X20:23 
-- William Curran 07 QUEENSLAND X20:25 
-- Tom Forster 08 VICTORIA X20:29 
-- Idris Burkhardt 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:32 
-- Kalan Luong 07 VICTORIA X20:39 
-- Matthew Holdich 07 VICTORIA X20:41 
-- Joe McGee 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X20:42 
-- Rhett Baker 07 QUEENSLAND X20:46 
-- Dane Gray 07 VICTORIA X20:47 
-- Moses Fowler 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:59 
-- Kade Hutchinson 07 VICTORIA X21:06 
-- Oliver Scott 07 VICTORIA X21:08 
-- Alexander Cameron-Smith 07 VICTORIA X21:09 
-- Henry Baker 07 QUEENSLAND X21:13 
-- Charles Barrett 07 VICTORIA X21:14 
-- Lincoln Judge 07 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:15 
-- Andrew Turver 07 VICTORIA X21:23 
-- Byron Martin 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:33 
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....Event 32 Men 16&U 6000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
-- Lachlan Fulton 07 VICTORIA X21:45 
-- Benjamin Hayes 07 VICTORIA X22:06 
-- Jonathan Swift 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X22:20 
-- Zac Bald 07 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X22:29 
-- Will Orchard 07 VICTORIA X22:51 
-- Will Jenkinson 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:16 
-- Riley Heinrich 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X23:44 
-- David McAlinden 07 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X24:53 

Event 32 Men 17 6000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 17 Year Olds 
1 Padraig Heffernan 06 SSQLD  18:39 
2 Elliot Pugh 06 SSNZL  18:46 
3 Charlie Moore 06 SSQLD  18:51 
4 Jade Kitching 06 SSNSW  19:02 
5 Daniel Prescott 06 SSNZL  19:04 
6 Toby Chippendale 06 SSQLD  19:10 
7 Timothy Hogno 06 SSQLD  19:16 
8 Abulhafis Foizi 06 SSQLD  x19:23 
9 Max Doherty 06 SSNZL  19:29 
10 Jacob Gardner 06 SSTAS  19:44 
11 Miles Carson 06 SSNSW  19:54 
12 Declan Somers 06 SSWA  19:58 
13 Angus Sevier 06 SSNZL  19:59 
14 Toby Caro 06 SSNZL  x19:59 
15 Lachlan Cook 06 SSNSW  20:12 
16 Andrew Camp-Liddiard 06 SSACT  20:14 
17 Wade Barr 06 SSNSW  20:34 
18 Joshua Gordon-Glassford 06 SSNZL  x20:38 
19 Jacob Shepherd 06 SSACT  20:44 
20 Declan Collins 06 SSWA  21:49 
21 Lachlan Fox 06 SSTAS  21:50 
22 Elliot Tither 06 SSWA  22:02 
23 Declan Connell 06 SSWA  22:51 
24 Jack Caldwell 06 SSNSW  x27:52 
-- Thomas Menzies Stegbauer 06 SSACT  DNF 
-- Nathanael Uecker 06 VICTORIA  XDNF 
-- Harrison Phillips 06 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNF 
-- Jeno Asi 06 VICTORIA  XDNS 
-- Ryan Cuzner 06 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS 
-- Darcy Carless 06 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Seth Mahony 06 QUEENSLAND X18:38 
-- Logan Tickell 06 VICTORIA X19:22 
-- Travis Fairweather 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:27 
-- James Cruse 06 VICTORIA X19:32 
-- Charles Chandler 06 VICTORIA X19:34 
-- Hamish Donohue 06 VICTORIA X19:36 
-- Hudson Miles 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X19:36 
-- Harry Waldron 06 QUEENSLAND X19:44 
-- Campbell Groves 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X19:44 
-- Dilan Egodawatte 06 VICTORIA X19:46 
-- Thomas Kavanagh 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X19:51 
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....Event 32 Men 17 6000 Metre Run 16 & 17 Years 
-- Harvey Anderson 06 VICTORIA X20:01 
-- Noah Carter 06 QUEENSLAND X20:02 
-- Lachy Brown 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X20:06 
-- Lawrence Keates 06 QUEENSLAND X20:12 
-- Edward Gibson 06 VICTORIA X20:12 
-- Gabriel Incani 06 VICTORIA X20:15 
-- Dante Armstrong 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X20:15 
-- Harrison Barr 06 QUEENSLAND X20:22 
-- Kyan Simpson 06 QUEENSLAND X20:33 
-- Joseph Bebendorf 06 QUEENSLAND X20:37 
-- Jean Claude Inteyiteka 06 QUEENSLAND X20:41 
-- Alex Rawley 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X20:49 
-- Jack Waters 06 VICTORIA X20:50 
-- Owen Hughes 06 QUEENSLAND X20:56 
-- Rory Vial 06 VICTORIA X20:58 
-- Harrison Baxter 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:05 
-- Luca Gillard 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:05 
-- Ben Cole 06 VICTORIA X21:10 
-- Flynn Walker 06 VICTORIA X21:14 
-- Joe Hinds 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:15 
-- Cooper Horley 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:21 
-- Harry McGregor 06 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X21:32 
-- Sean Williams 06 NEW SOUTH WALES X21:40 
-- Nicholas Chin 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:47 
-- James Chansbury 06 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X21:52 
-- David Olsson 06 QUEENSLAND X21:53 
-- James Paproth 06 VICTORIA X21:55 
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Event 27 Women 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Sienna Bush  08 SSQLD  13:52 1 
2 Edith McKerracher  09 SSACT  14:18 2 
3 Emma Fryga  09 SSQLD  14:20 3 
4 Zahli Wescombe  09 SSTAS  14:24 4 
5 Piper Simpson  08 SSNSW  14:24 5 
6 Lyla Stewart  08 SSWA  14:35 6 
7 Grace Campbell  09 SSQLD  14:38 7 
8 Savannah Bush  09 SSQLD  14:43 8 
9 Mia Caple  09 SSQLD  x14:45 9 
10 Zoe McElwaine  08 SSQLD  x14:54 10 
11 Libby Mantay  09 SSQLD  x14:56  

12 Leah Allen  09 SSWA  14:56 11 
13 Ava Henville  08 SSWA  14:57 12 
14 Philippa Quarrell  09 SSNSW  14:58 13 
15 Emily Rogers  08 SSNSW  15:00 14 
16 Isabella Neervoort  09 SSWA  15:03 15 
17 Scarlett Whyte  08 SSWA  x15:03 16 
18 Charlotte King  09 SSWA  x15:05 17 
19 Bridget Bass  09 SSNSW  15:06 18 
20 Sophie Hufton  09 SSNSW  x15:10 19 
21 Isla Fahey  09 SSSA  15:13 20 
22 Madeline Pink  08 SSWA  x15:14  

23 Madison Scholes  08 SSWA  x15:27  

24 Emily Anderson  08 SSWA  x15:29  

25 Ava Knox  09 SSQLD  x15:33  

26 Ashley Fehlberg  08 SSTAS  15:40 21 
27 Sienna Carter  08 SSQLD  x15:41  

28 Sophia Brown  09 SSWA  x15:42  

29 Nancy Newton  08 SSNSW  x15:45 22 
30 Maia Abell  08 SSNSW  x15:50  

31 Amelia Farley  09 SSSA  15:59 23 
32 Inika Barnes  09 SSTAS  16:00 24 
33 Keira Patterson  09 SSWA  x16:00  

34 Lilly Altamore  09 SSACT  16:02 25 
35 Georgia Dunn  08 SSNSW  x16:03  

36 Emma Potter  09 SSSA  16:06 26 
37 Jemima Stagg  08 SSWA  x16:09  

38 Kaiya Barsby  09 SSACT  16:13 27 
39 India Goodall  09 SSSA  16:14 28 
40 Paige Rasheed  09 SSSA  x16:22 29 
41 Melaleuca Bestley Toman 09 SSTAS  16:36 30 
42 Chloe Horsman  09 SSTAS  x16:43 31 
43 Elise Swoboda  09 SSACT  16:55 32 
44 Astrid Evans  08 SSACT  x16:58 33 
45 Sophie Brewster  08 SSTAS  x17:07 34 
46 Iris Rangiah  08 SSACT  x17:15 35 
47 Maddy Humphry  09 SSSA  x17:19 36 
-- Mia Guillergan  09 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS  

-- Katica Borsic 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA XDNS 
-- Lucy Cleveland 08 VICTORIA X13:58 
-- Madison King 08 VICTORIA X14:06 
-- Elodie de Wit 08 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:12 
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....Event 27 Women 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years 
-- Lucy Jones 08 VICTORIA  X14:17 
-- Piper Gay 08 VICTORIA  X14:24 
-- Addison Houslip 09 QUEENSLAND  X14:24 
-- Abbey Reid 08 VICTORIA  X14:49 
-- Matilda Richards 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:50 
-- Eva Gawel 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:53 
-- Jasmine Hume 09 VICTORIA  X14:53 
-- Kaja Wolter 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:59 
-- Jessica Kann 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:04 
-- Charli Spies 08 QUEENSLAND  X15:06 
-- Grace Graafsma 09 VICTORIA  X15:06 
-- Ruby Callahan 09 VICTORIA  X15:08 
-- Matilda Emanuel 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:09 
-- Amelie Chudley 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:11 
-- Matilda Duhig 08 QUEENSLAND  X15:11 
-- Caitlyn Garratt 08 QUEENSLAND  X15:13 
-- Mikayla McLean 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:15 
-- Sienna Barr 09 QUEENSLAND X15:17 
-- Abbie Hegarty 09 QUEENSLAND X15:19 
-- Evie Emmett 08 VICTORIA X15:20 
-- Eloise Glendenning 09 VICTORIA X15:26 
-- Tandia Knottenbelt 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X15:29 
-- Natasha Gurtler 08 VICTORIA X15:30 
-- Chelsea Tickell 09 VICTORIA X15:31 
-- Emily Boyd 09 QUEENSLAND X15:32 
-- Romy Vickers 08 QUEENSLAND X15:33 
-- Zarah Farrington 09 QUEENSLAND X15:33 
-- Serena Bryant 09 VICTORIA X15:33 
-- Larissa Grima 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:34 
-- Saffron Jenkinson 09 QUEENSLAND X15:37 
-- Erin Marriner 08 VICTORIA X15:37 
-- Gypsy Waterson 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:38 
-- Monique Williams 09 VICTORIA X15:38 
-- Cate Giason 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:43 
-- Alexia Stefanou 08 VICTORIA X15:43 
-- Poppy O'Brien 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:46 
-- Julia Wainwright 08 QUEENSLAND X15:47 
-- Eva Nicol-Rann 09 QUEENSLAND X15:47 
-- Grace Adams 09 QUEENSLAND X15:48 
-- Madigan Carroll 09 VICTORIA X15:50 
-- Abigail Barnes 09 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Priya Deol 09 VICTORIA X15:55 
-- Amelie Scherer 08 VICTORIA X15:57 
-- Lily Cooney 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:00 
-- Tilly Williams 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Maddison Crotty 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Sophie Field 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Alice Lyng 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:03 
-- Sophia Donnellan 08 QUEENSLAND X16:07 
-- Coco C Fidler 08 QUEENSLAND X16:08 
-- Mary Arandale 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:08 
-- Naomi Karczub 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:11 
-- Rose Jarvis 09 VICTORIA X16:14 
-- Emerson Leadbetter 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:16 
-- Amali Torney 09 VICTORIA X16:16 
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....Event 27 Women 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years 
-- Charli Lehmann 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:18 
-- Tessa Paxton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:18 
-- Maeve McCowen 08 QUEENSLAND X16:20 
-- Sophie Kenafacke 08 VICTORIA X16:23 
-- Olivia Hildebrandt 08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:25 
-- Indiana Cole 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:26 
-- Chloe Dartnall 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:28 
-- Rose Ashman 08 VICTORIA X16:28 
-- Olivia Williams 08 QUEENSLAND X16:29 
-- Isabelle Kays 09 VICTORIA X16:33 
-- Ella Donovan 09 QUEENSLAND X16:41 
-- Emily McLaren 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:42 
-- Mia Keating 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:49 
-- Lara Wannenburgh 08 QUEENSLAND X16:55 
-- Gretchen Creighton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:59 
-- Lacey Wilson 09 AUSTRALIAN C X17:04 
-- Elise Dandie 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:05 
-- Imogen Winfield 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X17:10 
-- Ruby Richards 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:21 
-- Vegas Henry 08 VICTORIA X17:26 
-- Ella Hamilton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X17:46 
-- Hannah Williams 08 AUSTRALIAN C X17:55 
-- Abbey Dunseath 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X18:03 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSQLD  19 1 3 7 8 9 10 
Total Time: 57:33.00        

Average: 14:23.25        

2 SSWA  44 6 11 12 15 16 17 
Total Time: 59:31.00        

Average: 14:52.75        

3 SSNSW  50 5 13 14 18 19 22 
Total Time: 59:28.00        

Average: 14:52.00        

4 SSTAS  79 4 21 24 30 31 34 
Total Time: 1:02:40.00        

Average: 15:40.00        

5 SSACT  86 2 25 27 32 33 35 
Total Time: 1:03:28.00        

Average: 15:52.00        

6 SSSA  97 20 23 26 28 29 36 
Total Time: 1:03:32.00        

Average: 15:53.00        
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Event 28 Girls 14&U 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 14 & Under 
1 Edith McKerracher  09 SSACT  14:18 
2 Emma Fryga  09 SSQLD  14:20 
3 Zahli Wescombe  09 SSTAS  14:24 
4 Grace Campbell  09 SSQLD  14:38 
5 Savannah Bush  09 SSQLD  14:43 
6 Mia Caple  09 SSQLD  14:45 
7 Libby Mantay  09 SSQLD  x14:56 
8 Leah Allen  09 SSWA  14:56 
9 Philippa Quarrell  09 SSNSW  14:58 
10 Isabella Neervoort  09 SSWA  15:03 
11 Charlotte King  09 SSWA  15:05 
12 Bridget Bass  09 SSNSW  15:06 
13 Sophie Hufton  09 SSNSW  15:10 
14 Isla Fahey  09 SSSA  15:13 
15 Ava Knox  09 SSQLD  x15:33 
16 Sophia Brown  09 SSWA  15:42 
17 Amelia Farley  09 SSSA  15:59 
18 Inika Barnes  09 SSTAS  16:00 
19 Keira Patterson  09 SSWA  x16:00 
20 Lilly Altamore  09 SSACT  16:02 
21 Emma Potter  09 SSSA  16:06 
22 Kaiya Barsby  09 SSACT  16:13 
23 India Goodall  09 SSSA  16:14 
24 Paige Rasheed  09 SSSA  x16:22 
25 Melaleuca Bestley Toman 09 SSTAS  16:36 
26 Chloe Horsman  09 SSTAS  16:43 
27 Elise Swoboda  09 SSACT  16:55 
28 Maddy Humphry  09 SSSA  x17:19 
-- Mia Guillergan  09 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS 
-- Katica Borsic 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA XDNS 
-- Addison Houslip 09 QUEENSLAND X14:24 
-- Jasmine Hume 09 VICTORIA X14:53 
-- Eva Gawel 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:53 
-- Kaja Wolter 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:59 
-- Jessica Kann 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:04 
-- Grace Graafsma 09 VICTORIA X15:06 
-- Ruby Callahan 09 VICTORIA X15:08 
-- Sienna Barr 09 QUEENSLAND X15:17 
-- Abbie Hegarty 09 QUEENSLAND X15:19 
-- Eloise Glendenning 09 VICTORIA X15:26 
-- Tandia Knottenbelt 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X15:29 
-- Chelsea Tickell 09 VICTORIA X15:31 
-- Emily Boyd 09 QUEENSLAND X15:32 
-- Zarah Farrington 09 QUEENSLAND X15:33 
-- Serena Bryant 09 VICTORIA X15:33 
-- Larissa Grima 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:34 
-- Saffron Jenkinson 09 QUEENSLAND X15:37 
-- Monique Williams 09 VICTORIA X15:38 
-- Poppy O'Brien 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:46 
-- Eva Nicol-Rann 09 QUEENSLAND X15:47 
-- Grace Adams 09 QUEENSLAND X15:48 
-- Madigan Carroll 09 VICTORIA X15:50 
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....Event 28 Girls 14&U 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
-- Abigail Barnes 09 QUEENSLAND X15:54 
-- Priya Deol 09 VICTORIA X15:55 
-- Maddison Crotty 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Sophie Field 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Tilly Williams 09 VICTORIA X16:01 
-- Alice Lyng 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:03 
-- Mary Arandale 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:08 
-- Naomi Karczub 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:11 
-- Rose Jarvis 09 VICTORIA X16:14 
-- Amali Torney 09 VICTORIA X16:16 
-- Tessa Paxton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:18 
-- Charli Lehmann 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:18 
-- Indiana Cole 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:26 
-- Chloe Dartnall 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:28 
-- Isabelle Kays 09 VICTORIA X16:33 
-- Ella Donovan 09 QUEENSLAND X16:41 
-- Mia Keating 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:49 
-- Gretchen Creighton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X16:59 
-- Lacey Wilson 09 AUSTRALIAN C X17:04 
-- Elise Dandie 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:05 
-- Imogen Winfield 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X17:10 
-- Ruby Richards 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X17:21 
-- Ella Hamilton 09 AUSTRALIAN C X17:46 
-- Abbey Dunseath 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X18:03 

Event 28 Women 15 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 15 Year Olds 
1 Sienna Bush 08 SSQLD 13:52 
2 Piper Simpson 08 SSNSW 14:24 
3 Lyla Stewart 08 SSWA 14:35 
4 Zoe McElwaine 08 SSQLD 14:54 
5 Ava Henville 08 SSWA 14:57 
6 Emily Rogers 08 SSNSW 15:00 
7 Scarlett Whyte 08 SSWA 15:03 
8 Madeline Pink 08 SSWA 15:14 
9 Madison Scholes 08 SSWA x15:27 
10 Emily Anderson 08 SSWA x15:29 
11 Ashley Fehlberg 08 SSTAS 15:40 
12 Sienna Carter 08 SSQLD 15:41 
13 Nancy Newton 08 SSNSW 15:45 
14 Maia Abell 08 SSNSW 15:50 
15 Georgia Dunn 08 SSNSW x16:03 
16 Jemima Stagg 08 SSWA x16:09 
17 Astrid Evans 08 SSACT 16:58 
18 Sophie Brewster 08 SSTAS 17:07 
19 Iris Rangiah 08 SSACT 17:15 
-- Lucy Cleveland 08 VICTORIA X13:58 
-- Madison King 08 VICTORIA X14:06 
-- Elodie de Wit 08 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:12 
-- Lucy Jones 08 VICTORIA X14:17 
-- Piper Gay 08 VICTORIA X14:24 
-- Abbey Reid 08 VICTORIA X14:49 
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....Event 28 Women 15 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
-- Matilda Richards  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:50 
-- Charli Spies  08 QUEENSLAND X15:06 
-- Matilda Emanuel  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:09 
-- Matilda Duhig  08 QUEENSLAND X15:11 
-- Amelie Chudley  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:11 
-- Caitlyn Garratt  08 QUEENSLAND X15:13 
-- Mikayla McLean  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:15 
-- Evie Emmett  08 VICTORIA X15:20 
-- Natasha Gurtler  08 VICTORIA X15:30 
-- Romy Vickers  08 QUEENSLAND X15:33 
-- Erin Marriner  08 VICTORIA X15:37 
-- Gypsy Waterson  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:38 
-- Cate Giason  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X15:43 
-- Alexia Stefanou  08 VICTORIA X15:43 
-- Julia Wainwright  08 QUEENSLAND X15:47 
-- Amelie Scherer  08 VICTORIA X15:57 
-- Lily Cooney  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:00 
-- Sophia Donnellan  08 QUEENSLAND X16:07 
-- Coco C Fidler  08 QUEENSLAND X16:08 
-- Emerson Leadbetter  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:16 
-- Maeve McCowen  08 QUEENSLAND X16:20 
-- Sophie Kenafacke  08 VICTORIA X16:23 
-- Olivia Hildebrandt  08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:25 
-- Rose Ashman  08 VICTORIA X16:28 
-- Olivia Williams  08 QUEENSLAND X16:29 
-- Emily McLaren  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X16:42 
-- Lara Wannenburgh  08 QUEENSLAND X16:55 
-- Vegas Henry  08 VICTORIA X17:26 
-- Hannah Williams  08 AUSTRALIAN C X17:55 
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Event 25 Men 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Harrison McClusky 08 SSNSW 12:37 1 
1 Kieran Shepherd 09 SSACT 12:37 2 
3 Kyle Mason 08 SSNSW 12:44 3 
4 Jett Beck 08 SSNSW 12:50 4 
5 Nate Ward 08 SSNSW 12:55 5 
6 Elye Dent 08 SSACT 12:56 6 
7 Louis Pietsch 09 SSSA 12:57 7 
8 Oscar McKean 08 SSQLD 12:59 8 
9 William Pereira 08 SSTAS 13:01 9 
10 Kodi Clarkson 08 SSACT 13:07 10 
11 Zac Milligan 08 SSQLD 13:08 11 
12 Nicholas McGill 08 SSNSW x13:10 12 
13 Lachlan Moore 08 SSQLD 13:11 13 
14 Angus Brown 08 SSQLD 13:13 14 
15 Benjamin Woodhouse 08 SSNSW x13:15 15 
16 Brodie Ralph 08 SSSA 13:18 16 
17 Leif Ingwersen 09 SSNSW x13:19  

18 Alex Butler 09 SSQLD x13:25 17 
19 Daniel Randall 08 SSACT 13:25 18 
20 Blake Morgan 09 SSNSW x13:30  

21 Patrick Clark 09 SSACT x13:30 19 
22 Ollie Barker 08 SSACT x13:31 20 
23 Satya Yogeswaren 08 SSACT x13:31  

24 Zach Szelag 09 SSSA 13:32 21 
25 William Mason 08 SSNSW x13:33  

26 Ryan Cunningham 08 SSQLD x13:35 22 
27 Brayden Noonan 08 SSACT x13:37  

28 Eli Saratsis 09 SSWA 13:42 23 
29 Oliver Valentine 08 SSTAS 13:43 24 
30 Sebastian Lyttle 09 SSWA 13:56 25 
31 Alejandro Fisher 08 SSTAS 13:57 26 
32 Zac Godwin 08 SSWA 13:57 27 
33 Tomas Avecilla-Puebla 09 SSWA 13:59 28 
34 Kalen Bennet 08 SSWA x14:01 29 
35 Samuel Strating 09 SSTAS 14:02 30 
36 Albert Turner 08 SSWA x14:03 31 
37 Lachlan Petersen 09 SSWA x14:04  

38 Tristan Kidd 09 SSSA 14:05 32 
39 Luke Gorski 08 SSQLD x14:05  

40 Ethan Huang 09 SSQLD x14:06  

41 Budd Jasper 09 SSACT x14:11  

42 Maundrell Matty 09 SSACT x14:18  

43 Matthew Stoner 08 SSWA x14:28  

44 Shreyus Arramraj 09 SSSA x14:28 33 
45 Jasper Gargula 08 SSSA x14:40 34 
46 Noah McEntee 08 SSWA x14:40  

47 Thomas George 09 SSSA x15:02  

48 Christian Nicholas 09 SSACT x15:03  

-- Hugh Jones-Shepard 08 SSQLD DNF  

-- Cullen Grainger 08 QUEENSLAND XDNF  

-- Oliver Stampfl-MacDoanld 09 SSWA DNF  

-- Matthew Bergin 08 VICTORIA XDNS  
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....Event 25 Men 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years  

-- Matthew McLachlan 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X12:26 
-- Bart Leeton 08 VICTORIA X12:35 
-- Finn Kane 09 VICTORIA X12:39 
-- Avery McDermid 08 VICTORIA X12:48 
-- Zahn Spies 08 QUEENSLAND X12:51 
-- Jonathan Neethling 08 VICTORIA X12:57 
-- Dylan Edwards 08 VICTORIA X12:58 
-- Max Luke 08 VICTORIA X13:03 
-- Cameron Bloem 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:03 
-- Toby Young 08 QUEENSLAND X13:04 
-- Zac Moore 09 QUEENSLAND X13:11 
-- Gus Augustine 08 VICTORIA X13:14 
-- Harry Luschwitz 08 QUEENSLAND X13:14 
-- George Fowler 08 VICTORIA X13:18 
-- Harvey Hermiston 08 QUEENSLAND X13:18 
-- Henry Wiseman 09 VICTORIA X13:19 
-- Luke Syme 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:22 
-- Cody Hoghton 08 VICTORIA X13:24 
-- Declan Loeckx 09 VICTORIA X13:25 
-- Josh Lewin 09 VICTORIA X13:26 
-- Joshua Persen 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:26 
-- Barnaby Lancaster-Simper 08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:28 
-- Josh Macaulay 08 VICTORIA X13:28 
-- William Kisby 09 QUEENSLAND X13:28 
-- Jack Larner 09 VICTORIA X13:35 
-- Noah Tarallo 09 VICTORIA X13:36 
-- Jett Keeley 09 VICTORIA X13:36 
-- Mitchell Korosec 09 VICTORIA X13:37 
-- Jack Jenvey 09 QUEENSLAND X13:37 
-- Milton Stepanovski 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:38 
-- Alec Franzke 08 VICTORIA X13:38 
-- Hamish Cox 09 QUEENSLAND X13:42 
-- Oliver Gartner 09 QUEENSLAND X13:45 
-- Kazadi Kadima 09 VICTORIA X13:47 
-- Jude Hamilton 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:47 
-- William Gregson 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:47 
-- Lewis O'Hare 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:48 
-- Luca Phelan 09 VICTORIA X13:48 
-- Jasper Gay 09 VICTORIA X13:49 
-- Will Cheshire 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:50 
-- Wade Wallis 09 QUEENSLAND X13:50 
-- Wilton Townsend 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:52 
-- Jesse Lumby 08 VICTORIA X13:52 
-- Quewin Gould 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:53 
-- Angus Thomas 08 VICTORIA X13:54 
-- Samuel McCabe 08 AUSTRALIAN C X13:55 
-- Merlin Tzaros 08 VICTORIA X13:57 
-- Zachary Thomson 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:57 
-- Jack Whitehouse 08 QUEENSLAND X13:58 
-- Michael Jeude 08 QUEENSLAND X14:00 
-- Zacary Green 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:00 
-- Kane Hijlkema 08 VICTORIA X14:01 
-- Harry Prole 09 QUEENSLAND X14:03 
-- Troy Hundley 09 QUEENSLAND X14:04 
-- Prem Hegerman 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:04 
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....Event 25 Men 4k Run CC Teams 14 & 15 Years  

-- Joshua Lehmann  08 QUEENSLAND X14:05 
-- Joel Denny  09 VICTORIA X14:06 
-- Luke Swindale  09 QUEENSLAND X14:07 
-- Liam Courtney  09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X14:07 
-- Harry Maddocks  09 VICTORIA X14:09 
-- Robert Shannon  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:10 
-- Alister Hillier  08 QUEENSLAND X14:11 
-- Sam Meehan  09 VICTORIA X14:11 
-- Leonardo Hughes  08 QUEENSLAND X14:15 
-- Henry Roberts  09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:15 
-- Kenan Knottenbelt  08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X14:19 
-- Lachlan Sheather  09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:19 
-- Flynn Ritossa  09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:20 
-- Joel Harlor  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:21 
-- Armeet Dhaliwal  08 VICTORIA X14:30 
-- Archie Reid  09 QUEENSLAND X14:35 
-- Joshua Kavanagh  09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:40 
-- Dylan Allabush  08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:49 
-- Owen Dixon  09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:52 
-- Samson Kennedy  09 AUSTRALIAN C X15:08 
-- Isaac Kay  09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X15:27 
-- Ezra Greive  08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:02 
-- Christian Perkis  09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:12 

 

Team Scores 
================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 

1 SSNSW  13 1 3 4 5 12 15 
Total Time: 51:06.00        

Average: 12:46.50        

2 SSACT  36 2 6 10 18 19 20 
Total Time: 52:05.00        

Average: 13:01.25        

3 SSQLD  46 8 11 13 14 17 22 
Total Time: 52:31.00        

Average: 13:07.75        

4 SSSA  76 7 16 21 32 33 34 
Total Time: 53:52.00        

Average: 13:28.00        

5 SSTAS  89 9 24 26 30   

Total Time: 54:43.00        

Average: 13:40.75        

6 SSWA  103 23 25 27 28 29 31 
Total Time: 55:34.00        

Average: 13:53.50        
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Event 26 Men 14&U 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 14 & Under 
1 Kieran Shepherd 09 SSACT 12:37 
2 Louis Pietsch 09 SSSA 12:57 
3 Leif Ingwersen 09 SSNSW 13:19 
4 Alex Butler 09 SSQLD 13:25 
5 Blake Morgan 09 SSNSW 13:30 
6 Patrick Clark 09 SSACT 13:30 
7 Zach Szelag 09 SSSA 13:32 
8 Eli Saratsis 09 SSWA 13:42 
9 Sebastian Lyttle 09 SSWA 13:56 
10 Tomas Avecilla-Puebla 09 SSWA 13:59 
11 Samuel Strating 09 SSTAS 14:02 
12 Lachlan Petersen 09 SSWA 14:04 
13 Tristan Kidd 09 SSSA 14:05 
14 Ethan Huang 09 SSQLD 14:06 
15 Budd Jasper 09 SSACT 14:11 
16 Maundrell Matty 09 SSACT 14:18 
17 Shreyus Arramraj 09 SSSA 14:28 
18 Thomas George 09 SSSA x15:02 
19 Christian Nicholas 09 SSACT x15:03 
-- Oliver Stampfl-MacDoanld 09 SSWA DNF 
-- Finn Kane 09 VICTORIA X12:39 
-- Cameron Bloem 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:03 
-- Zac Moore 09 QUEENSLAND X13:11 
-- Henry Wiseman 09 VICTORIA X13:19 
-- Declan Loeckx 09 VICTORIA X13:25 
-- Josh Lewin 09 VICTORIA X13:26 
-- William Kisby 09 QUEENSLAND X13:28 
-- Jack Larner 09 VICTORIA X13:35 
-- Jett Keeley 09 VICTORIA X13:36 
-- Noah Tarallo 09 VICTORIA X13:36 
-- Mitchell Korosec 09 VICTORIA X13:37 
-- Jack Jenvey 09 QUEENSLAND X13:37 
-- Milton Stepanovski 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:38 
-- Hamish Cox 09 QUEENSLAND X13:42 
-- Oliver Gartner 09 QUEENSLAND X13:45 
-- Kazadi Kadima 09 VICTORIA X13:47 
-- William Gregson 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:47 
-- Lewis O'Hare 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:48 
-- Luca Phelan 09 VICTORIA X13:48 
-- Jasper Gay 09 VICTORIA X13:49 
-- Wade Wallis 09 QUEENSLAND X13:50 
-- Will Cheshire 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:50 
-- Wilton Townsend 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:52 
-- Quewin Gould 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:53 
-- Zachary Thomson 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:57 
-- Zacary Green 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:00 
-- Harry Prole 09 QUEENSLAND X14:03 
-- Troy Hundley 09 QUEENSLAND X14:04 
-- Joel Denny 09 VICTORIA X14:06 
-- Luke Swindale 09 QUEENSLAND X14:07 
-- Liam Courtney 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X14:07 
-- Harry Maddocks 09 VICTORIA X14:09 
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....Event 26 Men 14&U 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
-- Sam Meehan 09 VICTORIA X14:11 
-- Henry Roberts 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:15 
-- Lachlan Sheather 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:19 
-- Flynn Ritossa 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:20 
-- Archie Reid 09 QUEENSLAND X14:35 
-- Joshua Kavanagh 09 SOUTH AUSTRALIA X14:40 
-- Owen Dixon 09 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:52 
-- Samson Kennedy 09 AUSTRALIAN C X15:08 
-- Isaac Kay 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X15:27 
-- Christian Perkis 09 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:12 

Event 26 Men 15 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 15 Year Olds 
1 Harrison McClusky 08 SSNSW 12:37 
2 Kyle Mason 08 SSNSW 12:44 
3 Jett Beck 08 SSNSW 12:50 
4 Nate Ward 08 SSNSW 12:55 
5 Elye Dent 08 SSACT 12:56 
6 Oscar McKean 08 SSQLD 12:59 
7 William Pereira 08 SSTAS 13:01 
8 Kodi Clarkson 08 SSACT 13:07 
9 Zac Milligan 08 SSQLD 13:08 
10 Nicholas McGill 08 SSNSW x13:10 
11 Lachlan Moore 08 SSQLD 13:11 
12 Angus Brown 08 SSQLD 13:13 
13 Benjamin Woodhouse 08 SSNSW x13:15 
14 Brodie Ralph 08 SSSA 13:18 
15 Daniel Randall 08 SSACT 13:25 
16 Ollie Barker 08 SSACT 13:31 
17 Satya Yogeswaren 08 SSACT x13:31 
18 William Mason 08 SSNSW x13:33 
19 Ryan Cunningham 08 SSQLD x13:35 
20 Brayden Noonan 08 SSACT x13:37 
21 Oliver Valentine 08 SSTAS 13:43 
22 Alejandro Fisher 08 SSTAS 13:57 
23 Zac Godwin 08 SSWA 13:57 
24 Kalen Bennet 08 SSWA 14:01 
25 Albert Turner 08 SSWA 14:03 
26 Luke Gorski 08 SSQLD x14:05 
27 Matthew Stoner 08 SSWA 14:28 
28 Jasper Gargula 08 SSSA 14:40 
29 Noah McEntee 08 SSWA x14:40 
-- Hugh Jones-Shepard 08 SSQLD DNF 
-- Cullen Grainger 08 QUEENSLAND XDNF 
-- Matthew Bergin 08 VICTORIA XDNS 
-- Matthew McLachlan 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X12:26 
-- Bart Leeton 08 VICTORIA X12:35 
-- Avery McDermid 08 VICTORIA X12:48 
-- Zahn Spies 08 QUEENSLAND X12:51 
-- Jonathan Neethling 08 VICTORIA X12:57 
-- Dylan Edwards 08 VICTORIA X12:58 
-- Max Luke 08 VICTORIA X13:03 
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....Event 26 Men 15 4000 Metre Run 14 & 15 Years 
-- Toby Young 08 QUEENSLAND X13:04 
-- Gus Augustine 08 VICTORIA X13:14 
-- Harry Luschwitz 08 QUEENSLAND X13:14 
-- Harvey Hermiston 08 QUEENSLAND X13:18 
-- George Fowler 08 VICTORIA X13:18 
-- Luke Syme 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:22 
-- Cody Hoghton 08 VICTORIA X13:24 
-- Joshua Persen 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:26 
-- Josh Macaulay 08 VICTORIA X13:28 
-- Barnaby Lancaster-Simper 08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:28 
-- Alec Franzke 08 VICTORIA X13:38 
-- Jude Hamilton 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X13:47 
-- Jesse Lumby 08 VICTORIA X13:52 
-- Angus Thomas 08 VICTORIA X13:54 
-- Samuel McCabe 08 AUSTRALIAN C X13:55 
-- Merlin Tzaros 08 VICTORIA X13:57 
-- Jack Whitehouse 08 QUEENSLAND X13:58 
-- Michael Jeude 08 QUEENSLAND X14:00 
-- Kane Hijlkema 08 VICTORIA X14:01 
-- Prem Hegerman 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:04 
-- Joshua Lehmann 08 QUEENSLAND X14:05 
-- Robert Shannon 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:10 
-- Alister Hillier 08 QUEENSLAND X14:11 
-- Leonardo Hughes 08 QUEENSLAND X14:15 
-- Kenan Knottenbelt 08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X14:19 
-- Joel Harlor 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:21 
-- Armeet Dhaliwal 08 VICTORIA X14:30 
-- Dylan Allabush 08 NEW SOUTH WALES X14:49 
-- Ezra Greive 08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X16:02 
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Event 18 Women 3k Run CC 13 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Ruth Costello 11 SSNSW  10:25 1 
2 Elke Rayward 10 SSQLD  10:31 2 
3 Olivia Galang 10 SSACT  10:37 3 
4 Piper Anderson 10 SSQLD  10:41 4 
5 Jaz Pheonix Edmonstone 10 SSQLD  10:43 5 
6 Ava Johnston 10 SSQLD  10:43 6 
7 Kyah Gallen 10 SSNSW  10:56 7 
8 Layla White 10 SSNSW  10:57 8 
9 Clarise Van Niekerk 10 SSWA  10:57 9 
10 Lia Watters 10 SSWA  11:06 10 
11 Grace Morris 10 SSNSW  11:08 11 
12 Siena Novak 10 SSNSW  x11:11 12 
13 Meg White 10 SSWA  11:12 13 
14 Lucy Henville 10 SSWA  11:15 14 
15 Eliza Lawton 10 SSACT  11:15 15 
16 Mia Shelley 10 SSWA  x11:16 16 
17 Chelsea Ireland 10 SSSA  11:17 17 
18 Lacey Jenkin 10 SSWA  x11:19 18 
19 Layla Wyper 10 SSQLD  x11:22 19 
20 Sophie Polkinghorne 10 SSNSW  x11:25 20 
21 Olivia Smith 10 SSWA  x11:26  

22 Elizabeth Cairns 10 SSWA  x11:31  

23 Maggie Robinson 10 SSSA  11:36 21 
24 Grace McAvaney 10 SSSA  11:44 22 
25 Piper Sweeney 10 SSNSW  x11:46  

26 Libby Cripsin 10 SSTAS  11:50 23 
27 Charlotte Holland 10 SSACT  12:06 24 
28 Alice Fisher 10 SSSA  12:09 25 
29 Alexis Thiele 10 SSSA  x12:11 26 
30 Madeline Marshall 10 SSTAS  12:26 27 
31 Ava Tran 10 SSACT  12:27 28 
32 Grace Andre 10 SSSA  x12:32 29 
33 Lucy Meikle 10 SSTAS  12:36 30 
34 Pinipa Liyanage 10 SSACT  x12:49 31 
35 Grace Greenhill 10 SSTAS  12:52 32 
36 Beatrice Morrison 10 SSACT  x12:52 33 
37 Daisy Pipe 10 SSACT  x12:58  

38 Sophie West 10 SSTAS  x13:14 34 
-- Riddhi Mehta 10 VICTORIA  XDNF  

-- Bridgitte Rose 10 SSQLD  DNS  

-- Sarah Tompson 10 SSACT  DNS  

-- Lucy Hoskins 10 NEW SOUTH WALES XDNS  

-- Olivia Ferrero 10 SSACT  DNS  

-- Amaya Wilson 10 AUSTRALIAN C XDNS 
-- Ava Fisher 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA XDNS 
-- Eliza Lawton 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:04 
-- Ronia Warszawska 11 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:06 
-- Aliyah Bennett 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:28 
-- Taylor Traecey 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:35 
-- Olivia Law 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:36 
-- Matilda Johnson 10 VICTORIA X10:46 
-- Isobel Rhodes 10 VICTORIA X10:52 
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....Event 18 Women 3k Run CC 13 Years 
-- Madeleine Sekias 10 VICTORIA X10:54 
-- Lyla Rigby 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:55 
-- Gemma Dixon 11 NEW SOUTH WALES X11:03 
-- Zelmari Van Loggerenberg 10 QUEENSLAND X11:06 
-- Emma Walton 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X11:14 
-- Lauren Tay 10 VICTORIA X11:15 
-- Ella Cosgrave 10 QUEENSLAND X11:16 
-- Keilani Kratzmann 11 QUEENSLAND X11:17 
-- Taylor Wood 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X11:17 
-- Lilja Jonsdottir 10 QUEENSLAND X11:17 
-- Mya Heath 11 QUEENSLAND X11:18 
-- Molly Bremner 10 VICTORIA X11:19 
-- Cassandra Servadei 10 VICTORIA X11:21 
-- Alexandra Dogan 11 QUEENSLAND X11:25 
-- Grace Richter 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X11:26 
-- Georgie Lindsay 10 VICTORIA X11:26 
-- Aria Violini 10 VICTORIA X11:28 
-- Zoe St John 10 QUEENSLAND X11:28 
-- Phoebe Grant 11 VICTORIA X11:29 
-- Grace Robinson 10 VICTORIA X11:30 
-- Sasha Josipovic 10 QUEENSLAND X11:34 
-- Taylah Mizzi 10 VICTORIA X11:35 
-- Maya Pendrigh 10 VICTORIA X11:36 
-- Chloe Linnett 10 VICTORIA X11:40 
-- Mia Watters 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X11:43 
-- Lola Wight 10 QUEENSLAND X11:45 
-- Miranda Bowen 11 QUEENSLAND X11:48 
-- Arabella East 11 VICTORIA X11:49 
-- Sienna Mumme 11 VICTORIA X11:52 
-- Erin O'Hare 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:00 
-- Amber Rodan 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:02 
-- Quinn Bandarage 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:04 
-- Ava Rodgers 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:23 
-- Saoirse Fowler 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:30 
-- Grace Lewis 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:32 
-- Jillian Ryan 10 AUSTRALIAN C X12:33 
-- Amelia Dickinson 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X13:48 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSQLD  17 2 4 5 6 19  
Total Time: 42:38.00       

Average: 10:39.50       

2 SSNSW  27 1 7 8 11 12 20 
Total Time: 43:26.00        

Average: 10:51.50        
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....Event 18 Women 3k Run CC 13 Years  

3 SSWA  46 9 10 13 14 16 18 
Total Time: 44:30.00       

Average: 11:07.50       

4 SSACT  70 3 15 24 28 31 33 
Total Time: 46:25.00       

Average: 11:36.25       

5 SSSA  85 17 21 22 25 26 29 
Total Time: 46:46.00       

Average: 11:41.50       

6 SSTAS  112 23 27 30 32 34  

Total Time: 49:44.00       

Average: 12:26.00       
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Event 17 Men 3k Run CC 13 Years 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Thomas Chalmers 10 SSNSW 9:21 1 
2 Matthew Turner 10 SSQLD 9:22 2 
3 Euan Thomson 10 SSNSW 9:25 3 
4 Ben Vickery 10 SSQLD 9:37 4 
5 Patrick McMahon 10 SSNSW 9:39 5 
6 Archie Hetherington 10 SSNSW 9:43 6 
7 Evan Rowbotham 10 SSNSW x9:47 7 
8 Max Blackwell 10 SSQLD 10:00 8 
9 Max Hawkins 10 SSWA 10:05 9 
10 Caleb van Deventer 10 SSQLD 10:07 10 
11 Levi Ellul 10 SSSA 10:09 11 
12 Will Rea 10 SSWA 10:11 12 
13 Evan Minto 10 SSACT 10:12 13 
14 Thomas Davey 10 SSWA 10:16 14 
15 Cameron Cox 10 SSQLD x10:23 15 
16 Alexander Fillingham 10 SSACT 10:26 16 
17 Hayden Dent 10 SSACT 10:26 17 
18 Bo Watters 10 SSWA 10:26 18 
19 Ross Wilkinson 10 SSACT 10:28 19 
20 James Marsh 10 SSTAS 10:30 20 
21 Daniel van der Merwe 10 SSSA 10:30 21 
22 Rylan Henke 10 SSSA 10:30 22 
23 Lorenzo Paonessa 11 SSNSW x10:31 23 
24 Toby Riches 10 SSWA x10:37 24 
25 Mitchell Chalmers 10 SSNSW x10:37  

26 Harper de Braconier Hard 10 SSSA 10:38 25 
27 Ben Stevenson 10 SSTAS 10:39 26 
28 Kyle Razemba 10 SSSA x10:40 27 
29 Jai Moudgil 10 SSACT x10:40 28 
30 Duncan Hobday 10 SSTAS 10:45 29 
31 Jasper Delaney 10 SSTAS 10:52 30 
32 Charlie Gribble 10 SSSA x10:58 31 
33 Issac Blue 10 SSQLD x10:59 32 
34 Kiernan Lord 10 SSACT x11:27 33 
-- Sam Newsham 10 QUEENSLAND XDNS  

-- Zwi Ratajczak 11 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:38  

-- Thomas Scott 10 VICTORIA X9:38  

-- Eddy Franzke 10 VICTORIA X9:38  

-- Logan Hosking 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:44  

-- Nathan Longster 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:44  

-- Lachlan Wheeler 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:47  

-- Ayden Tippett 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:47  

-- Tyler Fynch 10 VICTORIA X9:48  

-- Conor Mathewson 11 QUEENSLAND X9:51  

-- Leo Liquete 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X9:52  

-- Freddie Barrett-Judd 10 VICTORIA X9:54  

-- Henry Curlewis 10 VICTORIA X10:00  

-- Angus Baker 10 VICTORIA X10:02  

-- Jacob Bardell 10 QUEENSLAND X10:04  

-- Jake Barritt 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:04  

-- Sebastian Sentas 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:05  

-- Zane Krayem 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:05  
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....Event 17 Men 3k Run CC 13 Years  

-- Lachlan Baxter 11 VICTORIA X10:06 
-- Oliver Ryan 11 VICTORIA X10:07 
-- Gilbert Barrett 11 QUEENSLAND X10:10 
-- Bryson Norris 10 NEW SOUTH WALES X10:10 
-- Ethan Sheen 10 VICTORIA X10:12 
-- Thomas Hockaday 11 QUEENSLAND X10:14 
-- Luka Brown 10 QUEENSLAND X10:16 
-- Callum Wood 10 QUEENSLAND X10:22 
-- Nicholas Kenos 10 QUEENSLAND X10:22 
-- Dempsey Podmore 10 VICTORIA X10:24 
-- William Quigley 10 VICTORIA X10:25 
-- Rhys Kane 10 VICTORIA X10:25 
-- Hayden Ozoux 10 QUEENSLAND X10:27 
-- Xavier Morrell 10 QUEENSLAND X10:28 
-- Declan Maling 10 VICTORIA X10:29 
-- Jesper Bignell 10 VICTORIA X10:30 
-- Oliver Sullivan 10 VICTORIA X10:33 
-- James Shuck 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X10:34 
-- Surendra Kam Yogeswaran 10 AUSTRALIAN C X10:39 
-- Eric Wood 10 VICTORIA X10:47 
-- Eamon Stott 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X11:16 
-- Gideon van Niekerk 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X11:22 
-- Zac Neame 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X11:29 
-- Samuel Alvarez Rodriguez 11 AUSTRALIAN C X11:34 
-- James Bell 11 AUSTRALIAN C X11:39 
-- Flynn O'Brien 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:00 
-- Henry Malkin 11 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:19 
-- Liam Barnes 10 WESTERN AUSTRALIA X12:56 

 

Team Scores 
================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 

1 SSNSW  15 1 3 5 6 7 23 
Total Time: 38:08.00        

Average: 9:32.00        

2 SSQLD  24 2 4 8 10 15 32 
Total Time: 39:06.00        

Average: 9:46.50        

3 SSWA  53 9 12 14 18 24  

Total Time: 40:58.00        

Average: 10:14.50        

4 SSACT  65 13 16 17 19 28 33 
Total Time: 41:32.00        

Average: 10:23.00        

5 SSSA  79 11 21 22 25 27 31 
Total Time: 41:47.00        

Average: 10:26.75        



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:55 AM 27/08/2023 Page 3 
2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 17 Men 3k Run CC 13 Years 
6 SSTAS 105 20 26 29 30 

Total Time: 42:46.00 
Average: 10:41.50 
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Event 16 Girls 3k Run CC SSA 12 yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Sophie Hall 11 SSVIC 9:58 1 
2 Claire Riot 11 SSQLD 10:24 2 
3 Ava Jacobs 11 NSWPSSA 10:27 3 
4 Alessandra McWilliam 11 NSWPSSA 10:34 4 
5 Amelia Sheridan 11 SSQLD 10:35 5 
6 Tilly Williams 11 SSSA 10:39 6 
7 Summer Murray 11 SSQLD 10:43 7 
8 Gemma de Villiers 11 SSQLD 10:44 8 
9 Chloe Baldock 11 SSVIC 10:44 9 

10 Olivia Kalamvokis 11 NSWPSSA 10:48 10 
11 Ivy Strawhorn 11 SSSA 10:48 11 
12 Sophia Squires 11 NSWPSSA 10:59 12 
13 Paige Tuddenham 11 SSVIC 11:00 13 
14 Gabrielle Kranen 11 SSQLD x11:01 14 
15 Gabrielle Moller 11 NSWPSSA x11:05 15 
16 April Jordan-Lisle 11 SSACT 11:07 16 
17 Indiana Stinton 11 SSQLD x11:11 17 
18 Amelia Mandalinic 11 NSWPSSA x11:11 18 
19 Rachel Giason 11 SSACT 11:12 19 
20 Ella Fallen 11 SSVIC 11:34 20 
21 Ava Lopez-Williams 11 SSVIC x11:36 21 
22 Chloe Prstec 11 SSACT 11:38 22 
23 Shy'Kyla Narrier 11 SSWA 11:42 23 
24 Lara Packwood 11 SSACT 11:45 24 
25 Tori Stancombe 11 SSWA 11:46 25 
26 Ava Brennan 11 SSWA 11:48 26 
27 Charlotte Hayward 11 SSWA 11:48 27 
28 Bridgette Cincotta 11 SSVIC x11:50 28 
29 Amelia Watson 11 SSTAS 11:53 29 
30 Addison Hart 11 SSACT x11:57 30 
31 Ava Lindquist 11 SSTAS 12:00 31 
32 Georgia Baber 11 SSWA x12:01 32 
33 Ella Clauson 11 SSTAS 12:01 33 
34 Sky Bestley Toman 11 SSTAS 12:04 34 
35 Tayla Boshoff 11 SSWA x12:26 35 
36 Grace Fenson 11 SSACT x12:27 36 
37 Sienna Russell 11 SSSA 12:31 37 
38 Hayley Redman 11 SSSA 12:35 38 
39 Vienna Dingemanse 11 SSTAS x12:36 39 
40 Emy Ahmed 11 SSSA x12:36 40 
41 Annabelle Peck 11 SSTAS x12:46 41 
42 Alice O'Dea 11 SSSA x13:21 42 
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....Event 16 Girls 3k Run CC SSA 12 yrs 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSQLD  22 2 5 7 8 14 17 
Total Time: 42:26.00        

Average: 10:36.50        

2 NSWPSSA  29 3 4 10 12 15 18 
Total Time: 42:48.00        

Average: 10:42.00        

3 SSVIC  43 1 9 13 20 21 28 
Total Time: 43:16.00        

Average: 10:49.00        

4 SSACT  81 16 19 22 24 30 36 
Total Time: 45:42.00        

Average: 11:25.50        

5 SSSA  92 6 11 37 38 40 42 
Total Time: 46:33.00        

Average: 11:38.25        

6 SSWA  101 23 25 26 27 32 35 
Total Time: 47:04.00        

Average: 11:46.00        

7 SSTAS  127 29 31 33 34 39 41 
Total Time: 47:58.00        

Average: 11:59.50        
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Event 15 Boys 3k Run CC SSA 12 yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Archie Sideridis 11 SSVIC 9:27 1 
2 Max McIntosh 11 NSWPSSA 9:43 2 
3 Josh Field 11 SSVIC 9:50 3 
4 Phillip Botonis 11 NSWPSSA 9:51 4 
5 Finn Watt 11 SSQLD 9:56 5 
6 Sonny Morse 11 SSQLD 9:59 6 
7 Beau Adams 11 NSWPSSA 9:59 7 
8 Benji Carfoot 11 SSVIC 10:01 9 
8 Hayden Huang 11 SSQLD 10:01 8 
10 Benjamin Schinard 11 SSQLD 10:01 10 
11 Oscar Woodhouse 11 SSVIC 10:02 11 
12 Oliver Jobbins 11 SSQLD x10:04 12 
13 Austin Saratsis 11 SSWA 10:13 13 
14 Josh Bartle 11 NSWPSSA 10:13 14 
15 Archie Grant 11 SSVIC x10:18 15 
16 Asher Majasanik 11 SSVIC x10:18 16 
17 Flynn White 11 SSQLD x10:22 17 
18 William Cochrane 11 SSSA 10:24 18 
19 Owen Lovell-Ward 11 NSWPSSA x10:25 19 
20 Jakai Wescombe 11 SSTAS 10:27 20 
21 Xavier Zahra 11 NSWPSSA x10:29 21 
22 Daniel Bahr 11 SSSA 10:34 22 
23 Samuel Graham 11 SSACT 10:35 23 
24 Nikos Vassiliotis 11 SSACT 10:40 24 
25 Jack Harris 11 SSWA 10:42 25 
26 Cameron Bodnar 11 SSTAS 10:42 26 
27 Dougie Poskitt 11 SSTAS 10:43 27 
28 Jake Thornton 11 SSWA 10:48 28 
29 Lucas Horne 11 SSACT 10:53 29 
30 Cooper Hart 11 SSWA 10:55 30 
31 Harry Gatenby 11 SSTAS 10:55 31 
32 Tyson White 11 SSSA 11:00 32 
33 Andrei Chemutov 11 SSSA 11:00 33 
34 Brody Hewlett 11 SSSA x11:05 34 
35 Keiran Smith 11 SSWA x11:08 35 
36 Jesse Strachan 11 SSSA x11:08 36 
37 Dustin Rockliff 11 SSTAS x11:28 37 
38 William Thayer 11 SSTAS x11:33 38 
39 Shrenick Vasam 11 SSACT 11:45 39 
40 James Allen 11 SSACT x11:49 40 
41 Hamish Scanlan 11 SSACT x11:49 41 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 
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....Event 15 Boys 3k Run CC SSA 12 yrs  

1 SSVIC   24 1 3 9 11 15 16 
Total Time: 39:20.00         

Average: 9:50.00         

2 NSWPSSA   27 2 4 7 14 19 21 
Total Time: 39:46.00         

Average: 9:56.50         

3 SSQLD   29 5 6 8 10 12 17 
Total Time: 39:57.00         

Average: 9:59.25         

4 SSWA   96 13 25 28 30 35  

Total Time: 42:38.00         

Average: 10:39.50         

5 SSTAS   104 20 26 27 31 37 38 
Total Time: 42:47.00         

Average: 10:41.75         

6 SSSA   105 18 22 32 33 34 36 
Total Time: 42:58.00         

Average: 10:44.50         

7 SSACT   115 23 24 29 39 40 41 
Total Time: 43:53.00         

Average: 10:58.25         
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 10 Girls 3k Run CC SSA 11yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Heidi Kuppler 12 SSVIC 10:31 1 
2 Andison Mole 12 SSVIC 10:34 2 
3 Eva Flint 12 SSSA 10:36 3 
4 Lucy Barnes 12 SSQLD 10:40 4 
5 Chloe Grund 12 SSVIC 10:41 5 
6 Elsie Hamilton 12 SSACT 10:48 6 
7 Victoria Huang 12 SSQLD 10:49 7 
8 Billie McHenry 12 SSWA 10:56 8 
9 Fieke Potter 12 SSWA 10:59 9 

10 Addie Taylor 12 SSVIC 10:59 10 
11 Charlotte James 12 NSWPSSA 11:08 11 
12 Talia Hassan 12 NSWPSSA 11:09 12 
13 Tilly Morton 12 SSVIC x11:12 13 
14 Ellie Eckstein 12 SSQLD 11:12 14 
15 Hallie Owers 12 NSWPSSA 11:12 15 
16 Mia Gu 12 SSVIC x11:17 16 
17 Grace Sheridan 12 SSQLD 11:20 17 
18 Harmony Narrier 12 SSWA 11:21 18 
19 Ella Plummer 12 NSWPSSA 11:26 19 
20 Scarlett Nunn 12 SSWA 11:27 20 
21 Eva Pfitzner 12 SSSA 11:29 21 
22 Juliana Stander 12 SSQLD x11:31 22 
23 Billie Richardson 12 SSWA x11:40 23 
24 Stella Knighton 12 SSTAS 11:42 24 
25 Olivia Nicol 12 SSACT 11:42 25 
26 Rosie Connolly 12 SSWA x11:45 26 
27 Alice Liddle-Kirkwood 12 SSACT 11:51 27 
28 Eva Harrington Downie 12 SSSA 11:52 28 
29 Kenzie Hancock 12 SSSA 11:55 29 
30 Emily Halim 12 NSWPSSA x11:57 30 
31 Ayla Moon 12 SSQLD x12:00 31 
32 Capri Vincent 12 NSWPSSA x12:02 32 
33 Saleena Ramboer 12 SSACT 12:03 33 
34 Bonnie McMahon Jones 12 SSTAS 12:11 34 
35 Ava Ledgard 12 SSSA x12:15 35 
36 Hannah Imhoff 12 SSACT x12:16 36 
37 Shani Botha 12 SSTAS 12:18 37 
38 Emilie McLaughin 12 SSACT x12:22 38 
39 Grace Burton 12 SSSA x12:44 39 
40 Charli Smith 12 SSTAS 12:50 40 
41 Josie Groves 12 SSTAS x12:51 41 
42 Clara Ivory 12 SSTAS x12:56 42 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 10 Girls 3k Run CC SSA 11yrs 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 SSVIC  18 1 2 5 10 13 16 
Total Time: 42:45.00        

Average: 10:41.25        

2 SSQLD  42 4 7 14 17 22 31 
Total Time: 44:01.00        

Average: 11:00.25        

3 SSWA  55 8 9 18 20 23 26 
Total Time: 44:43.00        

Average: 11:10.75        

4 NSWPSSA  57 11 12 15 19 30 32 
Total Time: 44:55.00        

Average: 11:13.75        

5 SSSA  81 3 21 28 29 35 39 
Total Time: 45:52.00        

Average: 11:28.00        

6 SSACT  91 6 25 27 33 36 38 
Total Time: 46:24.00        

Average: 11:36.00        

7 SSTAS  135 24 34 37 40 41 42 
Total Time: 49:01.00        

Average: 12:15.25        
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 9 Boys 3k Run CC SSA 11yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 Xander Scholes 12 SSWA 10:11 1 
2 Billy Herb 12 NSWPSSA 10:13 2 
3 Carter Bergan 12 NSWPSSA 10:16 3 
4 Frederick Quilty 12 SSVIC 10:19 4 
5 Jake Reed 12 SSVIC 10:23 5 
6 Lachlan Kidd 12 NSWPSSA 10:25 6 
7 Issac Robinson 12 NSWPSSA 10:25 7 
8 Lewis Williams 12 SSQLD 10:25 8 
9 Cameron Batey 12 NSWPSSA x10:26 9 
9 Cooper Ille 12 SSVIC 10:26 10 
11 Oscar Kisby 12 SSQLD 10:28 11 
12 Patrick Zwar 12 SSSA 10:28 12 
13 Henry Chapman 12 SSQLD 10:32 13 
14 Christian Bourke 12 SSVIC 10:35 14 
15 Tasman Harrison 12 NSWPSSA x10:36 15 
16 Patrick Maundrell 12 SSACT 10:38 16 
17 Jensen Wheeler 12 SSVIC x10:38 17 
18 Dylan Reid 12 SSQLD 10:39 18 
19 Henry Reeves 12 SSQLD x10:39 19 
20 Charlie Camilleri 12 SSSA 10:43 20 
21 Blake Melis 12 SSWA 10:44 21 
22 Ajay Goyen 12 SSWA 10:45 22 
23 Makai Holmes 12 SSWA 10:46 23 
24 James Knoesen 12 SSWA x10:51 24 
25 Jack Henderson 12 SSWA x10:56 25 
26 Quinn Klein 12 SSSA 11:04 26 
27 Hamish Irvine 12 SSSA 11:06 27 
28 Oliver Lawton 12 SSACT 11:07 28 
29 Kai McRae 12 SSACT 11:08 29 
30 Knox Anderson 12 SSQLD x11:11 30 
31 River Howe 12 SSTAS 11:17 31 
32 Oscar Fritschy 12 SSACT 11:18 32 
33 Henri Duggan 12 SSVIC x11:26 33 
34 Max Dixon 12 SSSA x11:30 34 
35 Angus Breen 12 SSTAS 11:36 35 
36 Harry Vrakking 12 SSSA x11:38 36 
37 James Bracic 12 SSACT x11:39 37 
38 Flynn Preece 12 SSTAS 11:43 38 
39 Angus Brereton 12 SSTAS 11:49 39 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

 

....Event 9 Boys 3k Run CC SSA 11yrs  

1 NSWPSSA  18 2 3 6 7 9 15 
Total Time: 41:19.00       

Average: 10:19.75       

2 SSVIC  33 4 5 10 14 17 33 
Total Time: 41:43.00       

Average: 10:25.75       

3 SSQLD  50 8 11 13 18 19 30 
Total Time: 42:04.00       

Average: 10:31.00       

4 SSWA  67 1 21 22 23 24 25 
Total Time: 42:26.00       

Average: 10:36.50       

5 SSSA  85 12 20 26 27 34 36 
Total Time: 43:21.00       

Average: 10:50.25       

6 SSACT  105 16 28 29 32 37  

Total Time: 44:11.00       

Average: 11:02.75       

7 SSTAS  143 31 35 38 39   

Total Time: 46:25.00       

Average: 11:36.25       
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 8 Girls 2000 Metre Run CC SSA 10yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Women 
1 Brooklyn McWilliams 13 NSWPSSA 7:06 1 
2 Emma Shiels 13 NSWPSSA 7:15 2 
3 Annie Dziubinski 13 NSWPSSA 7:15 3 
4 Tessa Davison 13 SSVIC 7:23 4 
5 Emma de Haas 13 SSSA 7:23 5 
6 Layla Dent 13 SSACT 7:27 6 
7 Olive Barrett 13 SSQLD 7:28 7 
8 Evelyn Lulli 13 NSWPSSA 7:28 8 
9 Amelia Barnes 13 SSWA 7:32 9 

10 Ella Masiello 13 SSWA 7:33 10 
11 Milan Aloi 13 SSWA 7:33 11 
12 Milanke Haasbroek 13 SSVIC 7:34 12 
13 Stella Mace 13 NSWPSSA x7:36 13 
14 Claire Godfrey 13 NSWPSSA x7:36 14 
15 Melody Chambers 13 SSQLD 7:40 15 
16 Kamika Pitout 13 SSWA 7:40 16 
17 Skyla Boshoff 13 SSWA x7:42 17 
18 Alice Abrahams 13 SSQLD 7:43 18 
19 Lucy Baker 13 SSVIC 7:45 19 
20 Sofia Brown 13 SSWA x7:46 20 
21 Skye Robertson 13 SSQLD 7:47 21 
22 Laura Cunha 13 SSTAS 7:48 22 
23 Ruby Greenhill 13 SSTAS 7:48 23 
24 Nellie Pocock 13 SSQLD x7:49 24 
25 Eva Forshaw 13 SSTAS 7:50 25 
26 Harper Dickson 13 SSACT 7:55 26 
27 Charley Nelson 13 SSVIC 7:55 27 
28 AleishaÂ Scott 13 SSVIC x7:58 28 
29 Annika Olver 13 SSSA 8:00 29 
30 Mikayla Szelag 13 SSSA 8:01 30 
31 Henriette Kellaway 13 SSSA 8:07 31 
32 Liliana Gebski 13 SSSA x8:08 32 
33 Mahlia Gafa 13 SSACT 8:15 33 
34 Atlanta Day 13 SSQLD x8:20 34 
35 Ellie Gatenby 13 SSTAS 8:21 35 
36 Minnie Young 13 SSVIC x8:22 36 
37 Emmerson Hillary 13 SSACT 8:23 37 
38 Lexie Viney 13 SSTAS x8:25 38 
39 Charlotte Williams-Cox 13 SSSA x8:30 39 
40 Lola Butterfield 13 SSACT x8:33 40 
41 Banjo Bluett-Jones 13 SSACT x8:46 41 
42 Khloe Collidge 13 SSTAS x9:27 42 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 8 Girls 2000 Metre Run CC SSA 10yrs 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Women 

1 NSWPSSA  14 1 2 3 8 13 14 
Total Time: 29:04.00        

Average: 7:16.00        

2 SSWA  46 9 10 11 16 17 20 
Total Time: 30:18.00        

Average: 7:34.50        

3 SSQLD  61 7 15 18 21 24 34 
Total Time: 30:38.00        

Average: 7:39.50        

4 SSVIC  62 4 12 19 27 28 36 
Total Time: 30:37.00        

Average: 7:39.25        

5 SSSA  95 5 29 30 31 32 39 
Total Time: 31:31.00        

Average: 7:52.75        

6 SSACT  102 6 26 33 37 40 41 
Total Time: 32:00.00        

Average: 8:00.00        

7 SSTAS  105 22 23 25 35 38 42 
Total Time: 31:47.00        

Average: 7:56.75        
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

Event 7 Boys 2000 Metre Run CC SSA 10yrs 
======================================================================= 

Name Year Team Finals Points 
======================================================================= 

Results - Men 
1 James Hall 13 SSVIC 6:31 1 
2 Marcus Sideridis 13 SSVIC 6:37 2 
3 Elliot Webster 13 NSWPSSA 6:41 3 
4 Ishaan Burgu 13 SSVIC 6:43 4 
5 Alexander Miller 13 NSWPSSA 6:44 5 
6 Jim Gaffey 13 SSACT 6:45 6 
7 Dominic Moore 13 SSWA 6:46 7 
8 Darcy Beeston 13 SSVIC 6:51 8 
9 Will Dusting 13 SSVIC x6:52 9 

10 Jack Terrill 13 SSVIC x6:53 10 
11 Judah Magarey 13 SSQLD 7:02 11 
12 Rhys Bergan 13 NSWPSSA 7:03 12 
13 Archie Galvin 13 NSWPSSA 7:03 13 
14 Henry Jenner 13 NSWPSSA x7:03 14 
15 Kobe Short 13 NSWPSSA x7:03 15 
16 Kyan Pescod 13 SSWA 7:06 16 
17 Atticus Gallen 13 SSWA 7:08 17 
18 Winston Rogers 13 SSQLD 7:10 18 
19 Harvey Hood 13 SSACT 7:11 19 
20 Alfie Gray 13 SSWA 7:11 20 
21 Cooper Nicholson 13 SSSA 7:12 21 
22 Marcus Achterberg 13 SSQLD 7:12 22 
23 Jesse Piovesan 13 SSSA 7:13 23 
24 Henry Kaye 13 SSTAS 7:14 24 
25 Patrick King 13 SSWA x7:17 25 
26 Zachary McNally 13 SSWA x7:20 26 
27 Alistair Preston 13 SSQLD 7:20 27 
28 Leo Mason 13 SSSA 7:27 28 
29 Arthur Giason 13 SSACT 7:32 29 
30 Jules Tarry 13 SSACT 7:34 30 
31 Ashton Warren 13 SSSA 7:36 31 
32 Dylan Post 13 SSTAS 7:37 32 
33 Huon Lockett 13 SSTAS 7:38 33 
34 Ellis Beasley 13 SSQLD x7:38 34 
35 Joshua Day 13 SSSA x7:38 35 
36 Louis Lambert 13 SSACT x7:43 36 
37 Callum Minto 13 SSACT x7:46 37 
38 Tarik MacDonald 13 SSTAS 7:46 38 
39 Charlie Wellings 13 SSQLD x7:49 39 
40 William McManus 13 SSSA x7:50 40 
41 Flynn Murray 13 SSTAS 8:05 41 

 
Team Scores 

================================================================================= 
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
================================================================================= 
Results - Men 
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2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian Cross Country Championships 

Stromlo Forest Park - 26/08/2023 
Results 

 

....Event 7 Boys 2000 Metre Run CC SSA 10yrs 
1 SSVIC  15 1 2 4 8 9 10 

Total Time: 26:42.00        

Average: 6:40.50        

2 NSWPSSA  33 3 5 12 13 14 15 
Total Time: 27:31.00        

Average: 6:52.75        

3 SSWA  60 7 16 17 20 25 26 
Total Time: 28:11.00        

Average: 7:02.75        

4 SSQLD  78 11 18 22 27 34 39 
Total Time: 28:44.00        

Average: 7:11.00        

5 SSACT  84 6 19 29 30 36 37 
Total Time: 29:02.00        

Average: 7:15.50        

6 SSSA  103 21 23 28 31 35 40 
Total Time: 29:28.00        

Average: 7:22.00        

7 SSTAS  127 24 32 33 38 41  

Total Time: 30:15.00        

Average: 7:33.75        

 


